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Socket

A-2

Ratchet Handle

RB09-03245

-72T 1/4" ratchet handle
-Chrome plated
-Length: 147mm

RB09-03247

-72T 1/4" ratchet handle
-Matted finish
-Length: 147mm

RB09-03345

-72T 3/8" ratchet handle
-Chrome plated
-Length: 200mm

RB09-03347

-72T 3/8" ratchet handle
-Matted finish
-Length: 200mm

RB09-03445

-72T 1/2" ratchet handle
-Chrome plated
-Length: 250mm

RB09-03447

-72T 1/2" ratchet handle
-Matted finish
-Length: 250mm

Ratchet Handle

RB09-05214

-48T 1/4" ratchet handle
-Matted finish
-Length: 135mm

RB09-05215

-48T 1/4" ratchet handle
-Chrome plated
-Length: 135mm

RB09-05314

-48T 3/8" ratchet handle
-Matted finish
-Length: 198mm

RB09-05315

-48T 3/8" ratchet handle
-Chrome plated
-Length: 198mm

RB09-05414

-48T 1/2" ratchet handle
-Matted finish
-Length: 253mm

RB09-03447

-48T 1/2" ratchet handle
-Chrome plated
-Length: 253mm

Round Head Ratchet Handle

RB09-01277

-72T 1/4" ratchet handle
-Matted finish
-Length: 145mm

RB09-01377

-72T 3/8" ratchet handle
-Matted finish
-Length: 199mm

RB09-01477

-72T 1/2" ratchet handle
-Matted finish
-Length: 255mm
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Stubby Handle Ratchet Handle 
With Plastic Grip

RB09-05228

-48T 1/4" ratchet handle
-Chrome plated
-Length: 108mm

RB09-05229

-48T 1/4" ratchet handle
-Matted finish
-Length: 108mm

RB09-05328

-48T 3/8" ratchet handle
-Chrome plated
-Length: 141mm

RB09-05329

-48T 3/8" ratchet handle
-Matted finish
-Length: 141mm

RB09-05428

-48T 1/2" ratchet handle
-Chrome plated
-Length: 170mm

RB09-05429

-48T 1/2" ratchet handle
-Matted finish
-Length: 170mm

‧Different Type Of Ratchet Handle



Socket

A-4

1/4" CR-V Extension Bar

Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-1402CVB 2" 50

SA17-1403CVB 3" 75

SA17-1404CVB 4" 100

SA17-1405CVB 5" 125

SA17-1406CVB 6" 150

SA17-1409CVB 9" 225

SA17-1410CVB 10" 250

SA17-1412CVB 12" 300

SA17-1414CVB 14" 355

SA17-1415CVB 15' 381

SA17-1416CVB 16" 407

SA17-1418CVB 18" 457

SA17-1420CVB 20" 508

SA17-1424CVB 24" 609

SA17-1430CVB 30" 762

SA17-1436CVB 36" 914

3/8" CR-V Extension Bar

Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-38134CVB 1-3/4" 44

SA17-3802CVB 2" 50

SA17-3803CVB 3" 75

SA17-3805CVB 5" 125

SA17-3806CVB 6" 150

SA17-3808CVB 8" 200

SA17-3809CVB 9" 225

SA17-3810CVB 10" 250

SA17-3812CVB 12" 300

SA17-3814CVB 14" 355

SA17-3815CVB 15" 381

SA17-3816CVB 16" 407

SA17-3818CVB 18" 457

SA17-3820CVB 20" 508

SA17-3824CVB 24" 609

SA17-3830CVB 30" 762

SA17-3836CVB 36" 914

SA17-3840CVB 40" 1016

1/2" CR-V Extension Bar

Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-1202CVB 2" 50

SA17-12212CVB 2-1/2" 63

SA17-1203CVB 3" 75

SA17-1205CVB 5" 125

SA17-1206CVB 6" 150

SA17-1208CVB 8" 200

SA17-1210CVB 10" 250

SA17-1212CVB 12" 300

SA17-1214CVB 14" 355

SA17-1215CVB 15" 381

SA17-1216CVB 16" 407

SA17-1218CVB 18" 457

SA17-1220CVB 20" 508

SA17-1224CVB 24" 609

SA17-1230CVB 30" 762

SA17-1236CVB 36" 914

SA17-1240CVB 40" 1016
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1/4" CR-V Extension Bar

Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-W1402CVA 2" 50

SA17-W1403CVA 3" 75

SA17-W1404CVA 4" 100

SA17-W1405CVA 5" 125

SA17-W1406CVA 6" 150

SA17-W1408CVA 8" 200

SA17-W1409CVA 9" 225

SA17-W1410CVA 10" 250

SA17-W1412CVA 12" 300

SA17-W1414CVA 14" 355

SA17-W1415CVA 15" 381

SA17-W1416CVA 16" 407

SA17-W1418CVA 18" 457

SA17-W1420CVA 20" 508

SA17-W1424CVA 24" 609

SA17-W1430CVA 30" 762

SA17-W1436CVA 36" 914

3/8" CR-V Extension Bar

Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-W38134CVA 1-3/4" 44

SA17-W3802CVA 2" 50

SA17-W3803CVA 3" 75

SA17-W3804CVA 4" 100

SA17-W3805CVA 5" 125

SA17-W3806CVA 6" 150

SA17-W3808CVA 8" 200

SA17-W3809CVA 9" 225

SA17-W3810CVA 10" 250

SA17-W3812CVA 12" 300

SA17-W3814CVA 14" 355

SA17-W3815CVA 15" 381

SA17-W3816CVA 16" 407

SA17-W3818CVA 18" 457

SA17-W3820CVA 20" 508

SA17-W3824CVA 24" 609

SA17-W3830CVA 30" 762

SA17-W3836CVA 36" 914

SA17-W3840CVA 40" 1016

1/2" CR-V Extension Bar

Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-W1202CVA 2" 50

SA17-W12212CVA 2-1/2" 63

SA17-W1203CVA 3" 75

SA17-W1204CVA 4" 100

SA17-W1205CVA 5" 125

SA17-W1206CVA 6" 150

SA17-W1208CVA 8" 200

SA17-W1210CVA 10" 250

SA17-W1212CVA 12" 300

SA17-W1214CVA 14" 355

SA17-W1215CVA 15" 381

SA17-W1216CVA 16" 407

SA17-W1218CVA 18" 457

SA17-W1220CVA 20" 508

SA17-W1224CVA 24" 609

SA17-W1230CVA 30" 762

SA17-W1236CVA 36" 914

SA17-W1240CVA 40" 1016
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1/4" CR-V Magnet Extension Bar

Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-M14112CVB 1-1/2" 37

SA17-M1402CVB 2" 50

SA17-M1403CVB 3" 75

SA17-M14004CVB 4" 100

SA17-M1406CVB 6" 150

SA17-M1410CVB 10" 250

1/4" CR-V Locking Extension 
Bar

Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-L1403CVB 3" 75

SA17-L1404CVB 4" 100

SA17-L1406CVB 6" 150

SA17-L1410CVB 10" 250

SA17-L1412CVB 12" 300

3/8" CR-V Magnet Extension Bar

Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-M38134CVB 1-3/4" 44

SA17-M3802CVB 2" 50

SA17-M3803CVB 3" 75

SA17-M3806CVB 6" 150

SA17-M3809CVB 9" 225

SA17-M3810CVB 10" 250

3/8" CR-V Locking Extension 
Bar

Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-L3803CVB 3" 75

SA17-L3806CVB 6" 150

SA17-L3810CVB 10" 250

SA17-L3812CVB 12" 300

SA17-L3815CVB 15" 381

SA17-L3818CVB 18" 457

1/2" CR-V Magnet Extension Bar

Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-M1202CVB 2" 50

SA17-M12025CVB 2.5" 60

SA17-M1203CVB 3" 75

SA17-M1205CVB 5" 125

SA17-M1210CVB 10" 250

1/2" CR-V Locking Extension 
Bar

Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-L1203CVB 3" 75

SA17-L1205CVB 5" 125

SA17-L1210CVB 10" 250

SA17-L1212CVB 12" 300

SA17-L1215CVB 15" 381

SA17-L1218CVB 18" 457
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3pcs CR-V Extension Bar Set

SA17-2010019B

-1-1/4" x 3"
-1-1/4" x 6"
-1-1/4" x 10"

SA17-2010018B

-1-3/8" x 3"
-1-3/8" x 6"
-1-3/8" x 10"

SA17-2010022B

-1-1/2" x 3"
-1-1/2" x 5"
-1-1/2" x 10"

3pcs CR-V Wobble Extension 
Bar Set

SA17-2008039A

-1-1/4" x 3"
-1-1/4" x 6"
-1-1/4" x 10"

SA17-2009017A

-1-3/8" x 3"
-1-3/8" x 6"
-1-3/8" x 10"

SA17-2009014A

-1-1/2" x 3"
-1-1/2" x 5"
-1-1/2" x 10"

3pcs Magnet Extension Bar Set

SA17-2009003A

-1-1/4" x 37mm
-1-3/8" x 45mm
-1-1/2" x 60mm
-Material:CR-V

9pcs Extension Bar Tread 
Packing Set

SA17-2008030B

-1-1/4" x 2"
-1-1/4" x 4"
-1-1/4" x 10"
-1-3/8" x 3"
-1-3/8" x 6"
-1-3/8" x 10"
-1-1/2" x 2"
-1-1/2" x 5"
-1-1/2" x 10"
-Material: CR-V

9pcs Wobble Extension Bar 
Tread Packing Set

SA17-2008006B

-1-1/4" x 2"
-1-1/4" x 4"
-1-1/4" x 10"
-1-3/8" x 3"
-1-3/8" x 6"
-1-3/8" x 10"
-1-1/2" x 2"
-1-1/2" x 5"
-1-1/2" x 10"
-Material: CR-V

9pcs Magnet Extension Bar 
Tread Packing Set

SA17-2008011B

-1-1/4" x 2"
-1-1/4" x 4"
-1-1/4" x 10"
-1-3/8" x 3"
-1-3/8" x 6"
-1-3/8" x 10"
-1-1/2" x 2"
-1-1/2" x 5"
-1-1/2" x 10"
-Material: CR-V
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CR-V Adaptor

Item No. Size

SA17-AD1438CVB 1/4"F x 3/8"M

SA17-AD3814CVB 3/8"F x 1/4"M

SA17-1D3812CVB 3/8"F x 1/2"M

SA17-AD1238CVB 1/2"F x 3/8"M

SA17-AD1234CVB 1/2"F x 3/4"M

SA17-AD3412CVB 3/4"F x 1/2"M

SA17-AD3414CVB 3/4"F x 1/4"M

CR-V Universal Joint

Item No. Size

SA17-UJ14CVAL 1/4"

SA17-UJ38CVAL 3/8"

SA17-UJ12CVAL 1/2"

CR-V Magent Universal Joint

Item No. Size

SA17-MUJ14CVA 1/4"

SA17-MUJ38CVA 3/8"

SA17-MUJ12CVA 1/2"

CR-V 3 Way Adaptor

Item No. Size

SA17-WAD3814CVB 3/8"F x 1/4"M

SA17-WAD3812CVB 3/8"F x 1/2"M

SA17-WAD3812CVZ 3/8"F x 1/2M(big hole)

SA17-WAD1238CVB 1/2"F x 3/8"M

SA17-WAD1212CVB 1/2"F x 1/2"M

Aluminum Disc CR-V Adaptor

Item No. Size

SA17-ALU0001B 1/4"F x 1/4"M

Aluminum Disc CR-V Adaptor

Item No. Size

SA17-ALU0002R 3/8"F x 3/8"M

Spinner Handle

SA17-ZHDCVA

-1/4" spinner handle
-6" / 150mm

Spinner Handle

SA17-ZHDCVACY

-1/4" spinner handle
-6" / 150mm

Spinner Handle

SA17-ZHDCVAK

-1/4" spinner handle
-6" / 150mm

Spinner Handle

SA17-ZHDCVAPQ

-1/4" spinner handle
-6" / 150mm
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1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2" CR-V Sliding T Bar

Item No. Size L(mm) Item No. Size L(mm) Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-TB1404CVB 1/4" x 4" 100 SA17-TB38065CVB 3/8" x 6.5" 165 SA17-TB1208CVB 1/2" x 8" 200

SA17-TB141OOCVB 1/4" x 100L 110 SA17-TB3808CVB 3/8" x 8" 200 SA17-TB1210CVB 1/2" x 10" 250

SA17-TB14045CVB 1/4" x 4.5" 115 SA17-TB3810CVB 3/8" x 10" 250 SA17-TB1212CVB 1/2" x 12" 300

SA17-TB1406CVB 1/4" x 6" 150

1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2" CR-V Locking Sliding T Bar

Item No. Size L(mm) Item No. Size L(mm) Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-LTB14110CVB 1/4" x 110L 110 SA17-LTB38065CVB 3/8" x 6.5" 165 SA17-LTB1208CVB 1/2" x 8" 200

SA17-LTB14045CVB 1/4" x 4.5" 115 SA17-LTB3808CVB 3/8" x 8" 200 SA17-LTB1210CVB 1/2" x 10" 250

SA17-LTB1406CVB 1/4 x 6" 150 SA17-LTB3810CVB 3/8" x 10" 250 SA17-LTB1212CVB 1/2" x 12" 300

1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2" CR-V L-Handle

Item No. Size L(mm) Item No. Size L(mm) Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-LH1406CVB 1/4" x 6" 165 SA17-LH3808CVB 3/8" x 8" 215 SA17-LH1208CVB 1/2" x 8" 210

SA17-LH3809CVB 3/8" x 9" 240 SA17-LH1210CVB 1/2" x 10" 260

SA17-LH1212CVB 1/2" x 12" 315

SA17-LH1214CVB 1/2 x 14" 365
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23Pcs 1/2"Dr. Socket Set

SA30-S23

- 16-1/2"DR.Socket : 
 10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-21-22-24-27-
 30-32 mm
-2 Spark Plug Socket 16 & 21mm
-1 Universal Joint
-2 Extension Bar 125mm & 250mm
-1 Sliding T-Head 3/8"(F)x1/2"(M)
-1 Ratchet Handle

46Pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket Set

SA41-S46

- 13-1/4"Dr. Socket :
 4-4.5-5-5.5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14mm
- 21-1/4"Dr.Bit Socket :
 4-5.5-7mm  PH1-PH2-PH3  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3
 3-4-5-6-7-8mm    T10-T15-T20-T25-T30-T40
- 1-1/4"Dr.Rachet Handle
- 1-1/4"Dr.Spinner Handle with Sqaure Driver
- 1-1/4"Dr.Universal Joint
- 2-1/4"Dr.Extension  Bar 50mm & 100mm
- 1-1/4"Dr.Flexible Extension Bar
- 1-1/4"Dr.Sliding T-Handle
- 1-1/4"Dr.30mm (L) Socket Adaptor
- 4- Hex Key Wrench : 1.27-1.5-2.5mm 

78Pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket Set & 1/2"Dr. 
Socket & Tool Set

TA05-78D

- 9-1/4"Dr. Socket :
 4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13mm
- 4-1/4"Dr.Deep Socket :
  8-10-12-13mm
- 1-1/4"Dr.Quick Release Ratchet Handle
- 1-1/4"Dr.Spinner Handle with Sqaure Driver
- 1-1/4"Dr.Universal Joint
- 1-1/4"Dr.Extension  Bar 75mm
- 1-1/4"Dr.Flexible Extension
- 1-1/4"Dr.Sliding T-Handle
- 1-1/4"Dr.Coupler
- 13-1/2" Dr.Socket :
 10-11-12-13-14-15-17-19-22-24-27-30-32mm
- 2-1/2"dr.Spark Plug Socket 16 & 21mm
- 1-1/2"Dr.Quick Release Rachet Handle
- 1-1/2"Dr.Universal Joint
- 2-1/2"Dr.Extension Bar 125 & 250mm
- 1-1/2"Dr.Sliding T-Head
- 18-1/4" 25mm(L) Bit :
 3-4-5-6mm  PH1-PH2-PH3  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3
 3-4-5-6mm  T10-T15-T20-T25
-5 Screwdriver :
 4*100mm-6*100mm
 1*75mm-2*100mm-3*150mm
- 1-300G Hammer
-8 Combination Wrench 8-10-12-13-14-15-17-19mm
-4 Hex Key
- 1-7" Combination Pliers
- 1-10 Waterpump Pliers

6pcs Socket Adaptor Set

SA17-2008017B

-1-1/4"F x 3/8"M
-1-3/8"F x 1/4"M
-1-3/8"F x 1/2"M
-1-1/2"F x 3/8"M
-1-1/2"F x 3/4"M
-1-3/4"F x 1/2"M
-Material:CR-V

3pcs Powerful Universal Joint 
Set

SA17-2009023A

-1-1/4" powerful universal joint
-1-3/8" powerful universal joint
-1-1/2" powerful universal joint
-Material: CR-MO
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82Pcs 1/4" & 1/2"Dr. Socket Set

SA57-S82

- 13-1/4"Dr. Socket :
 4-4.5-5-5.5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14mm
-17 Bit Socket :
 4-5.5-6.5mm  PH1-PH2  PZ1-PZ2
 3-4-5-6mm  T8-T10-T15-T20-T25-T30
- 1-1/4"Dr.Ratchet Handle
- 1-1/4"Dr.Spinner Handle
- 1-1/4"Dr.Universal Joint
- 1-1/4"Dr.Extension Bar 50 & 100mm
- 1-1/4"Dr.Flexible Extension Bar
- 1-1/4"Dr.Sliding T-Handle
- 12-1/2" Dr.Socket :
 14-15-17-18-19-20-22-24-27-30-32mm
- 2-1/2"Dr.Spark Plug Socket 16 & 21mm
- 1-1/2"Dr.Quick Release Rachet Handle
- 1-1/2"Dr.Universal Joint
- 2-1/2"Dr.Extension Bar 125 & 250mm
- 1-1/2"Dr.3-Way Adapter 3/8"(F)x1/2"(M)
- 1-1-2"Dr.Couper 5/16"
- 15-5/16" 30mm(L) Bit :
 8-10-12mm  PH3-PH4  PZ3-PZ4
 8-10-14mm  T40-T45-T50-T55
-9 Combination Wrench :
 8-10-11-12-13-14-17-19-22mm
-1 Socket Adaptor

94Pcs 1/4" & 1/2"Dr. Socket Set

SA41-S94

- 13-1/4"Dr. Socket :
 4-4.5-5-5.5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14mm
- 8-1/4"Dr.Deep Socket : 6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13mm
- 17-1/4"Dr.Bit Socket :
 4-5.5-7mm      PH1-PH2       PZ1-PZ2
 3-4-5-6mm      T8-T10-T15-T20-T25-T30
- 1-1/4"Dr.Ratchet Handle
- 1-1/4"Dr.Spinner Handle
- 1-1/4"Dr.Universal Joint
- 2-1/4"Dr.Extension Bar 50 & 100mm
- 1-1/4"Dr.Sliding T-Handle
- 1-1/4"Dr.Coupler
- 18-1/2" Dr.Socket :
 10-11-12-13-14-15-17-18-19-20-22-24-27-30-32mm
- 4-1/2"Dr.Deep Socket : 14-15-17-19mm
- 2-1/2"Dr.Spark Plug Socket 16 & 21mm
- 1-1/2"Dr.Rachet Handle
- 1-1/2"Dr.Universal Joint
- 2-1/2"Dr.Extension Bar 125 & 250mm
- 1-1/2"(M)*3/8"(F)Coupler
-1 Flexible Handle
-1 Socket Adaptor
- 1-1/2"(F) * 5/16" Hex (F) Coupler
- 15-1/4" 25mm(L) Bit :
 8-10-12mm     PH3-PH4      PZ3-PZ4 
 8-10-12-14mm          T40-T45-T50-T55
-3 Hex Key Wrench : 1.5-2-2.5 mm

89Pcs 1/4" & 1/2"Dr. Socket Set

TA05-89

- 12-1/4"Dr.Socket :
 4-4.5-5-5.5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13mm
- 8-1/4"Dr. Deep Socket :
 6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13mm
- 18-1/4" Dr.Bit Socket :
 3-4-5-6mm     PH2-PH3      PZ2-PZ3
 5-6-7-8mm     T20-T25-T30-T40
- 1-1/4"Dr.Ratchet Handle
- 1-1/4"Dr.Spinner Handle
- 1-1/4"Dr.Universal Joint
- 2-1/4"Dr.Extension Bar 50 & 100mm
- 1-1/4"Dr. Sliding T-Handle
- 15-1/2"Dr.Socket :
 12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-22-24-27-30-32mm
- 4-1/2"Dr.Deep Socket 14-15-17-19mm
- 2-1/2"Dr.Spark Plug Socket 16 & 21mm
- 1-1/2"Dr.Ratchet Handle
- 1-1/2"Dr.Spinner Handle
- 1-1/2"Dr.Universal Joint
- 2-1/2"Dr.Extension Bar 125 & 250mm
- 1-1/2"Dr.Sliding T-Head
- 1-1/2"Dr.*5/16" Coupler
- 15-5/16" 30mm (L) Bits :
 5-6-8mm  PH2-PH3  PZ2-PZ3
 5-6-7mm  T20-T25-T30-T40
-3 Hex Key 1.5-2-2.5mm



Socket

A-12

96Pcs 1/4" & 1/2"Dr. Socket Set

TA05-96E

- 18-1/4”DR. Socket:
	 4-4.5-5-5.5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14mm
- 8-1/4”DR. Deep Socket: 6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13mm
- 17-1/4”DR. Bit Socket:
	 4-5.5-7mm     PH1-PH2      PZ1-PZ2
	 3-4-5-6mm     T8-T10-T15-T20-T25-T30
- 1-1/4”DR. Quick Release Ratchet Handle
- 1-1/4”DR. Spinner Handle
- 1-1/4”DR. Universal Joint
- 2-1/4”DR. Extension Bar 50 & 100mm
- 1-1/4”DR. Flexible Extension 150mm
- 1-1/4”DR. Sliding T-Handle
- 1-1/4”DR. x 1/4” Hex Socket Adaptor 30mm
- 18-1/2”DR. Socket:
	 10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-22-
  23-24-27-30-32mm
- 4-1/2”DR. Deep Socket: 14-15-17-19mm
- 2-1/2”DR. Spark Plug Socket 16&21mm
- 1-1/2”DR. Quick Release Ratchet Handle
- 1-1/2”DR. Universal Joint
- 2-1/2”DR. Extension Bar 125 & 250mm
- 1-1/2”DR. Sliding T-Head
- 1-1/2”DR. x 5/16” Coupler
- 16-5/16” 30mm (L) Bits:
 6-7-8mm      PH2-PH3       PZ2-PZ3
 5-6-7-8mm       T25-T27-T30-T40-T45
-4 Hex Key Wrench : 1.27-1.5-2-2.5mm

117Pcs 1/4" & 1/2"Dr. Socket & Tool 
Kit

TA05-117A

- 13-1/4”DR.Socket
 4-4.5-5-5.5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14mm
 1-1/4”DR.Universal Joint
 2-1/4”DR.Extension Bar 50 & 100mm
 1-1/4”DR.Sliding T-Handle
- 14-1/2”DR. Socket
 14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-22-23-24-27-30-32mm
- 2-1/2”DR. Spark Plug Socket 16 & 21mm
- 1-1/2”DR. Ratchet Handle
- 1-1/2”DR. UniversaI Joint
- 2-1/2”DR. Extension Bar 125&250mm
- 1-1/2”DR. Sliding T-Head
- 1-1/2”DR. 10mm Coupler
- 20-1/4” 25mm (L) Bits:
 3-4-5.5-6mm       PH0-PH1-PH2-PH3       
 PZ0-PZ1-PZ2-PZ3    3-4-5-6mm
 T20-T25-T30 
-1-1/4” (M) x 1/4” Hex (M) Socket Adaptor
-16-3/8”30mm (L) Bit:
 7-8-10mm        PH3-PH4         PZ3-PZ4
 6-7-8-10mm       T30-T40-T45-T47-T50
-6 Screwdrivers:
	 3*75mm-4*80mm-5*100mm-6.5*125mm 
  PH1*80mm-2*100mm
-2 Precision Screwdrivers
	 1.5mm*50mm	 PH0*50mm
- 1-300G Hammer
-8 Open Wrenches
 6*7-8*9-10*11-12*13-14*15-16*17-18*19-
 20*22mm 
- 1-5M Measuring Tape
- 1-150mm Hacksaw
- 3-150mm Hacksaw Blades
- 1-200mm Crimping Tools
- 1-Terminals
- 1-Utility Knife 18mm
- 1-Utlity Knife Blades Box With 3 Utility Knife Blades
- 1-180mm Combination Pliers
- 1-160mm Diagonal Pliers
- 1-200mm Long0 Nose Pliers
- 1-250mm Water Pump Pliers
- 1-120-250 Volt Electrical Tester
- 1-200mm Flat File (Plastic Handle)
- 9-Hex Key Wrenches
 1.5-2-2.5-3-4-5-6-8-10mm    
- 1-5 Way High Torque Ratchet Bit Driver

172Pcs 1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2"Dr. Socket 
Set

TA05-S172

-13-1/4”DR. Socket:
4-4.5-5-5.5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14 mm
-7 Deep Socket : 4-5-6-7-8-9-10 mm
-5 E Socket : E4-E5-E6-E7-E8 mm
-2 Extension Bar : 50 & 100 mm
-30-1/4”DR. BIT SOCKET:

 4-5.5-6.5-7mm;	  PH0-PH1-PH2 
 PZ0-PZ1-PZ;	  3-4-5-6mm 
 T8-T9-T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30;
 TT8-TT9-TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-

TT30
-1 Rachet Handle
-1 Spinner Handle
-1 Universal Joint
-1 Sliding T-Handle
- 1 1/4" square * 1/4" Hex Coupler
- 10-3/8”DR.Socket:
 10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19 mm
- 6-3/8”DR. Deep Socket: 10-11-12-13-14-15 
mm

- 6-3/8”DR. E-Type Socket : 
 E10-E11-E12-E14-E16-E18
-1 Spark Plug Socket 18mm
-1 Rachet Handle
-1 Universal joint	
-1 Extension Bar 125 mm
-1 Adapter for 8 mm Bits
- 17-1/2”DR. Socket:
 10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-22-24-27-
 30-32 mm
-5 Deep Socket: 16-17-18-19-22 mm
-2 E-Type Socket E20 & E24
-2 Spark Plug Socket 16 & 21 mm
-1 Rachet Handle
-1 Universal Joint
-2 Extension Bar 125 & 250mmL
-1 Adapter 1/2"(M) * 3/8"(F)
-1 Adapter for 8 mm Bits
- 24-5/16” 30mm (L) Bits:
 8-10-12 mm          PH3-PH4         PZ3-PZ4
 7,8,10,12,14 mm   T40-T45-T50-T55-T60-T70
 TT40-TT45-TT50-TT55-TT60-TT70
- 20-1/4 25mm (L) Bits:
 T5-T6-T7       T7       M5-M6-M8
 R5-R6-R7-R8-R9
 TS10-TS15-TS20-TS25-TS27-TS30-TS40-TS45
-7 HEX KEY : 1.27-1.5-2-2.5-3-4-5 mm
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1/4" CR-MO Impact Extension 
Bar

Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-IEX1402CME 2" 50

SA17-IEX1403CME 3" 75

SA17-IEX1404CME 4" 100

SA17-IEX1406CME 6" 150

SA17-IEX1410CME 10" 250

3/8" CR-MO Impact Extension 
Bar

Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-IEX3803CME 3" 75

SA17-IEX3804CME 4" 100

SA17-IEX3805CME 5" 125

SA17-IEX3806CME 6" 150

SA17-IEX3808CME 8" 200

SA17-IEX3809CME 9" 225

SA17-IEX3810CME 10" 250

SA17-IEX3812CME 12" 300

SA17-IEX3814CME 14" 355

SA17-IEX3814CME 15" 381

SA17-IEX3816CME 16" 407

SA17-IEX3818CME 18" 457

SA17-IEX3820CME 20" 508

SA17-IEX3824CME 24" 609

SA17-IEX3830CME 30" 762

SA17-IEX3836CME 36" 914

SA17-IEX3840CME 40" 1016

1/2" CR-MO Impact Extension 
Bar

Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-IEX1203CME 3" 75

SA17-IEX1204CME 4" 100

SA17-IEX1205CME 5" 125

SA17-IEX1206CME 6" 150

SA17-IEX1208CME 8" 200

SA17-IEX1210CME 10" 250

SA17-IEX1212CME 12" 300

SA17-IEX1214CME 14" 355

SA17-IEX1215CME 15" 381

SA17-IEX1216CME 16" 407

SA17-IEX1218CME 18" 457

SA17-IEX1220CME 20" 508

SA17-IEX1224CME 24" 609

SA17-IEX1230CME 30" 762

SA17-IEX1236CME 36" 914

SA17-IEX1240CME 40" 1016
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1/2" CR-MO Torque Limiting 
Aluminum Extension

Item No. Size L(mm)

SA17-TEX120890 1/2" x 8" 200

SA17-TEX1208100 1/2" x 8" 200

SA17-TEX1208110 1/2" x 8" 200

SA17-TEX1208120 1/2" x 8" 200

SA17-TEX1208135 1/2" x 8" 200

SA17-TEX1208150 1/2" x 8" 200

SA17-TEX1208160 1/2" x 8" 200

SA17-TEX1208175 1/2" x 8" 200

SA17-TEX1208190 1/2" x 8" 200

SA17-TEX1208200 1/2" x 8" 200

Impact Adaptor

Item No. Size L(mm)

IA1438CME 1/4"Fx3/8"M 26

IA3814CME 3/8"Fx1/4"M 32

IA3812CME 3/8"Fx1/2"M 36

IA1238CME 1/2"Fx3/8"M 38

IA1234CME 1/2"Fx3/4"M 48

IA3412CME 3/4"Fx1/2"M 56

IA341CME 3/4"Fx1"M 63

IA134CME 1"Fx3/4"M 75

IA1112CME 1"Fx1-1/2"M 80

IA1121CME 1-1/2"Fx1"M 100

3/4"Dr. Powerful Impact 
Universal Joint

Item No. Size L(mm)

IUJ34CME 3/4"Fx3/4"M 94

3/8"Dr. Powerful Impact 
Universal Socket

Item No. Size L(mm)

IUS388CME 8mm 48

IUS389CME 9mm 48

IUS3810CME 10mm 48

IUS3811CME 11mm 48

IUS3812CME 12mm 48

IUS3813CME 13mm 48

IUS3814CME 14mm 48

IUS3815CME 15mm 48

IUS3816CME 16mm 48

IUS3817CME 17mm 48

IUS3818CME 18mm 48

IUS3819CME 19mm 48

IUS3820CME 20mm 48

IUS3821CME 21mm 48

IUS3822CME 22mm 48

1/2"Dr. Powerful Impact 
Universal Socket

Item No. Size L(mm)

IUS128CME 8mm 62

IUS129CME 9mm 62

IUS1210CME 10mm 62

IUS1211CME 11mm 62

IUS1212CME 12mm 62

IUS1213CME 13mm 62

IUS1214CME 14mm 62

IUS1215CME 15mm 62

IUS1216CME 16mm 62

IUS1217CME 17mm 62

IUS1218CME 18mm 62

IUS1219CME 19mm 62

IUS1220CME 20mm 62

IUS1221CME 21mm 62

IUS1222CME 22mm 62

IUS1223CME 23mm 62

IUS1224CME 24mm 62

IUS1227CME 27mm 62

IUS1230CME 30mm 62

IUS1232CME 32mm 62
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3/8"Dr. Powerful Impact 
Universal Hex Driver Socket

Item No. Size L(mm)

IUH38H5CME 5mm 58

IUH38H6CME 6mm 58

IUH38H7CME 7mm 58

IUH38H8CME 8mm 58

IUH38H9CME 9mm 58

IUH38H10CME 10mm 58

IUH38H11CME 11mm 58

IUH38H12CME 12mm 58

IUH38H13CME 13mm 58

IUH38H14CME 14mm 58

IUH38H15CME 15mm 58

IUH38H16CME 16mm 58

3/8"Dr. Powerful Impact 
Universal Torx Driver Socket

Item No. Size L(mm)

IUT38T20CME T20 58

IUT38T25CME T25 58

IUT38T27CME T27 58

IUT38T30CME T30 58

IUT38T40CME T40 58

IUT38T45CME T45 58

IUT38T47CME T47 58

IUT38T50CME T50 58

IUT38T55CME T55 58

1/2"Dr. Powerful Impact 
Universal Hex Driver Socket

Item No. Size L(mm)

IUH12H6CME 6mm 74

IUH12H7CME 7mm 74

IUH12H8CME 8mm 74

IUH12H9CME 9mm 74

IUH12H10CME 10mm 74

IUH12H11CME 11mm 74

IUH12H12CME 12mm 74

IUH12H13CME 13mm 74

IUH12H14CME 14mm 74

IUH12H15CME 15mm 74

IUH15H16CME 16mm 74

IUH12H17CME 17mm 74

IUH12H18CME 18mm 74

IUH12H19CME 19mm 74

IUH12H21CME 21mm 74

1/2"Dr. Powerful Impact 
Universal Torx Driver Socket

Item No. Size L(mm)

IUT12T25CME T25 74

IUT12T27CME T27 74

IUT12T30CME T30 74

IUT12T40CME T40 74

IUT12T45CME T45 74

IUT12T47CME T47 74

IUT12T50CME T50 74

IUT12T55CME T55 74

IUT12T60CME T60 74

IUT12T70CME T70 74

IUT12T80CME T80 74
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9pcs 1/4" Drive, Hexagon Stubby 
Impact Bit Socket Set

Item No. Specification

BA12-08010102 2.5mm*20(L)

BA12-08010103 3mm*20(L)

BA12-08010104 4mm*20(L)

BA12-08010105 5mm*20(L)

BA12-08010106 6mm*20(L)

BA12-08010107 7mm*20(L)

BA12-08010108 8mm*20(L)

BA12-08010109 9mm*20(L)

BA12-08010110 10mm*20(L)

9pcs 1/4" Drive, Tx-Star Stubby 
Impact Bit Socket Set

Item No. Specification

BA12-08030110 T10*20(L)

BA12-08030115 T15*20(L)

BA12-08030120 T20*20(L)

BA12-08030125 T25*20(L)

BA12-08030127 T27*20(L)

BA12-08030130 T30*20(L)

BA12-08030140 T40*20(L)

BA12-08030145 T45*20(L)

BA12-08030150 T50*20(L)

9pcs 1/4" Drive, Tamper . Tx-Star 
Stubby Impact Bit Socket Set

Item No. Specification

BA12-08040110 T10*20(L)

BA12-08040115 T15*20(L)

9pcs 1/4" & 3/8" Drive, Hexagon 
Impact Bit Socket Set

Item No. Specification

BA12-08010106 6mm*20(L)

BA12-08010107 7mm*20(L)

BA12-08010108 8mm*20(L)

10pcs 1/4" & 3/8" Drive, Tx-Star 
Stubby Impact Bit Socket Set

Item No. Specification

BA12-08030110 T10*20(L)

BA12-08030115 T15*20(L)

BA12-08030120 T20*20(L)

BA12-08030125 T25*20(L)

BA12-08030127 T27*20(L)

BA12-08030130 T30*20(L)

BA12-08230140 T40*20(L)

BA12-08230145 T45*20(L)

BA12-08230147 T47*20(L)

BA12-08230150 T50*20(L)

10pcs 1/4" & 3/8" Drive, Tamper. Tx-
Star Stubby Impact Bit Socket Set

Item No. Specification

BA12-08040110 T10*20(L)

BA12-08040115 T15*20(L)

BA12-08040120 T20*20(L)

9pcs 1/4" Drive, Tamper . Tx-Star 
Stubby Impact Bit Socket Set

Item No. Specification

BA12-08040110 T10*20(L)

BA12-08040115 T15*20(L)

BA12-08040120 T20*20(L)

BA12-08040125 T25*20(L)

BA12-08040127 T27*20(L)

BA12-08040130 T30*20(L)

BA12-08040140 T40*20(L)

BA12-08040145 T45*20(L)

BA12-08040150 T50*20(L)

9pcs 1/4" Drive, Tamper . Tx-Star 
Stubby Impact Bit Socket Set

Item No. Specification

BA12-08040115 T15*20(L)

BA12-08040120 T20*20(L)

BA12-08040125 T25*20(L)

BA12-08040127 T27*20(L)

BA12-08040130 T30*20(L)

BA12-08040140 T40*20(L)

BA12-08040145 T45*20(L)

BA12-08040150 T50*20(L)

9pcs 1/4" & 3/8" Drive, Hexagon 
Impact Bit Socket Set

Item No. Specification

BA12-08010109 9mm*20(L)

BA12-08010110 10mm*20(L)

BA12-08210112 12mm*30(L)

BA12-08210114 14mm*30(L)

BA12-08210117 17mm*30(L)

BA12-08210118 18mm*30(L)

BA12-08210119 19mm*30(L)
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6pcs 3/4" Sq. Drive, Hexagon Impact 
Bit Socket Set

Item No. Specification

BA12-08610614 14mm*61(L)

BA12-08610617 17mm*61(L)

BA12-08610619 19mm*61(L)

BA12-08610621 21mm*61(L)

BA12-08610622 22mm*61(L)

BA12-08610624 24mm*61(L)

6pcs 3/4" Sq. Drive, Tx Star & Spline 
Impact Bit Socket Set

Item No. Specification

BA12-08630670 T70*61(L)

BA12-08630680 T80*61(L)

BA12-08630690 T90*61(L)

BA12-08630699 T100*61(L)

BA12-08630616 M16*61(L)

BA12-08630618 M18*61(L)

1/2 & 3/4”Drive Impact Bit Socket Set

8pcs 1/2" & 3/4" Drive, Spline Impact 
Bit Socket Set

BA12-50400819

- 6-1/2" Dr. Special Spline bit socket with 22mm 
  Hexagon
  45mm long : M14,M16,M18
  77mm long : M14,M16,M18
- 1-4mm Hex Key
- 1-3/4" Drive *22mm inner hex.impact holder 

8pcs 1/2"Sq. Drive, Hexagon Universal 
Bit Socket

Item No. Specification

BA12-08410005 5mm*73(L)

BA12-08410006 6mm*73(L)

BA12-08410007 7mm*73(L)

BA12-08410008 8mm*73(L)

BA12-08410010 10mm*73(L)

BA12-08410012 12mm*73(L)

BA12-08410014 14mm*73(L)

BA12-04670402 1/2" Adapter

13pcs 1/2" Drive Hexagon Universal 
Impact Socket

BA12-50401303

-12 Hex.Universal Impact Socket :
  10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24
-1 Impact Extension Bar 125mm long

10pcs 1/4" & 3/8" Drive, Tamper. Tx-
Star Stubby Impact Bit Socket Set

Item No. Specification

BA12-08040125 T25*20(L)

BA12-08040127 T27*20(L)

BA12-08040130 T30*20(L)

BA12-08240140 T40*20(L)

BA12-08240145 T45*20(L)

BA12-08240147 T47*20(L)

BA12-08240150 T50*20(L)

13pcs 1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2" Drive, 
Hexagon & Tamper. Spline Stubby 
Impact Bit Socket Set

Item No. Specification

BA12-08010106 6mm*20(L)

BA12-08010107 7mm*20(L)

BA12-08010108 8mm*20(L)

BA12-08010109 9mm*20(L)

BA12-08010110 10mm*20(L)

BA12-08210112 12mm*30(L)

BA12-08210114 14mm*30(L)

BA12-08210117 17mm*30(L)

BA12-08210118 18mm*30(L)

BA12-08210119 19mm*30(L)

BA12-08440114 M14mm*30(L)

BA12-08440116 M16mm*30(L)

BA12-08440118 M18mm*30(L)
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8pcs 1/2" & 3/4" Drive, Hexagon 
Impact Bit Socket Set

BA12-50400820

- 6-1/2" Dr. Special Hexagon bit socket with 
22mm Hexagon

  45mm long : 14,17,19 mm
  77mm long : 14,17,19 mm
- 1-4mm Hex Key
- 1-3/4" Drive *22mm inner hex.impact holder 

8pcs 1/2" & 3/4" Drive, tx Star Impact 
Bit Socket Set

BA12-50400821

- 6-1/2" Dr. Special Tx Star bit socket with 22mm 
Hexagon

  45mm long : T80,T90,T100
  77mm long : T80,T90,T100
- 1-4mm Hex Key
- 1-3/4" Drive *22mm inner hex.impact holder 

8Pcs 3/8" Dr. Impact Bits Socket Set

Item No. Contents

SA62-100801 H4-5-6-7-8-10-12-14 mm

SA62-100802
H5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4",
 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2"

SA62-100803
H3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 9/32", 
5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2"

SA62-100804
T20, T25, T30, T40, T45, T50, 
T55, T60

SA62-100805
M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12, 
M14, M16

8Pcs 1/2" Dr. Impact Bits Socket Set

Item No. Contents

SA62-100806 H4-5-6-8-10-12-14-17mm

SA62-100807 H5-6-7-8-10-12-14-17mm

SA62-100808 H5-6-8-10-12-14-17-19mm

SA62-100809
H1/4",5/16",3/8",7/16",1/2",
9/16", 5/8",11/16"

SA62-100810
T25,T30,T40,T45,T50,T55,
T60,T70

SA62-100811
T30,T40,T45,T50,T55,T60,
T70,T80

SA62-100812
M5,M6,M8,M10,M12,M14,
M16,M18

SA62-100813
RM5,RM6,RM8,RM10,RM12,
RM14,RM16,RM18

9Pcs 1/2" Dr. Impact Bits Socket 
Set

Item No. Contents

SA62-100901 H4-5-6-8-10-12-14-17-19mm

SA62-100902 H5-6-7-8-10-12-14-17-19mm

SA62-100903
H1/4",5/16",3/8",7/16",1/2",
9/16",5/8",11/16",3/4"

SA62-100904
T20,T25,T27,T30,T40,T45,
T50,T55,T60

SA62-100905
T27,T30,T40,T45,T50,T55,
T60,T70,T80

SA62-100906 M4,M5,M6,M8,M10,M12,M14,
M16,M18

SA62-100807
RM5,RM6,RM7,RM8,RM9,
RM10,RM12,RM13,RM14

10Pcs 1/2" Dr. Impact Bits Socket 
Set

Item No. Contents

SA62-101001
H1/4",5/16",3/8",7/16",1/2",
9/16",5/8",11/16",3/4"

SA62-101002
H4-5-6-7-8-10-12-14-17-
19mm

SA62-101003
T20,T25,T30,T40,T45,T50,
T55,T60,T70

SA62-101008
M4,M5,M6,M8,M10,M12,M14,
M16,M18
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Socket Rail Clip

CB06-241316

-Drive : 1/4"
-Clips : 16
-Overall Length : 16-1/4" (413m/m)

Plastic Socket Holder

CB06-243216

-Drive : 1/4"
-Clips : 16
-Overall Length : 17"(432m/m)
-Color Manage System : Blue as Metric
                                        Red as SAE

Plastic Socket Holder

CB06-343216

-Drive : 3/8"
-Clips : 16
-Overall Length : 17" (432m/m)
-Color Manage System : Blue as Metric
                                        Red as SAE

Plastic Socket Holder

CB06-443216

-Drive : 1/2"
-Clips : 16
-Overall Length : 17" (432m/m)
-Color Manage System : Blue as Metric
                                        Red as SAE

Plastic Socket Holder

CB06-643208

-Drive : 3/4"
-Clips : 8
-Overall Length : 17" (432m/m)
-Color Manage System : Blue as Metric
                                        Red as SAE

Socket Rail Clip

CB06-341316

-Drive : 3/8"
-Clips : 16
-Overall Length : 16-1/4" (413m/m)

Socket Rail Clip

CB06-441316

-Drive : 1/2"
-Clips : 16
-Overall Length : 16-1/4" (413m/m)

Socket Rail Clip

CB06-641308A

-Drive : 3/4"
-Clips : 8
-Overall Length : 16-1/4" (413m/m)

Plastic Socket Holder

CB06-743206

-Drive : 1"
-Clips : 6
-Overall Length : 17"(432m/m)
-Color Manage System : Blue as Metric
                                        Red as SAE

Aluminum Socket Holder

CB06-230010

-Drive : 1/4"
-Clips : 10
-Overall Length : 12" (300m/m)

Aluminum Socket Holder

CB06-330010

-Drive : 3/8"
-Clips : 10
-Overall Length : 12" (300m/m)

Aluminum Socket Holder

CB06-430010

-Drive : 1/2"
-Clips : 10
-Overall Length : 12" (300m/m)
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Aluminum Socket Holder

CB06-230020D

-Drive : 1/4"
-Clips : 20
-Overall Length : 12" (300m/m)

Aluminum Socket Holder

CB06-330020D

-Drive : 3/8"
-Clips : 20
-Overall Length : 12" (300m/m)

Aluminum Socket Holder

CB06-430020D

-Drive : 1/2"
-Clips : 20
-Overall Length : 12" (300m/m)

Socket Tray Rack

CB06143812

-Holds your SAE and Metric sockets/adapters
  securely
-Places for 124 of your sockets and adapters
-Marked slots for 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" drive SAE & 
  Metric sockets
-Seperate rows for 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" drive Metric 
  sockets
-Dimentions : 14-1/8" depth * 19-1/2" wide

‧45 o Quick-Lock 
   Socket Clip

1.Place

2.Twist

3.Locked

Socket Tray Rack

CB06-480

-Keeps all sockets(1/4,3/8 and 1/2 inch drive)
  all in one place.
-Feature of 6" * 18" rack include:
-Holds 20pcs 1/4DR.socket
-Holds 30pcs 3/8DR.socket
-Holds 30pcs 1/2DR.socket

Socket Tray Rack

CB06-440

-Keeps all sockets(1/4,3/8 and 1/2 inch drive)
  in one place.
-Feature of 6" * 18" rack include:
-Metal frame with four 17" attatched rails
-Carrying handle
-Twenty 1/4 socket clips
-Thirty each of 3/8 and 1/2 inch socket clips

Socket Tray Rack

CB06-540

-Holds up to 90 sockets in 1/4",3/8" and 1/2"
  drive sizes.
-Features one rail with (30)1/4" drive clips,two
  rails with (30)3/8" drive clips each and two
  rails with(30)1/2" drive clips each.
-Steel tray comprising of five 17" rails and 
  clips suitable for retaining 1/4",3/8" and 1/2" 
  drive sockets.
- Also includes two 10pc power driver bit 
  holders.
-Tray features carry handles and hanging 
  holes for workshop storage.
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Master Socket Tray
(Matric Deep & Regular Sockets)

CB06-1401

4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,15(mm)

Master Socket Tray
(Matric Deep & Regular Sockets)

CB06-3801

6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20 (mm)

Master Socket Tray
(Matric Deep & Regular Sockets)

CB06-4101

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 
23, 24, 25, 27 (mm)

Magnetic Socket Tray

CB06-1451

-Made of ABS High-Impact plastic
-Holds 1/4" DR. up to 5/8" or 14 m/m 
-Color : Red, Blue,Black

Master Socket Tray
(Standard Deep & Regular Sockets)

CB06-1402

1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 9/32", 5/16", 11/32",
3/8" ,7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8"

Master Socket Tray
(Standard Deep & Regular Sockets)

CB06-3802

1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16",  5/8", 11/16", 
3/4" ,13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1" 

Master Socket Tray
(Standard Deep & Regular Sockets)

CB06-4102

3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16" , 3/4", 13/16", 
7/8" ,15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-1/4" 

Magnetic Socket Tray

CB06-3851

-Made of ABS High-Impact plastic
-Holds 3/8" DR. up to 1" or 24 m/m 
-Color : Red, Blue,Black

Magnetic Socket Tray

CB06-4151

-Made of ABS High-Impact plastic
-Holds 1/2" DR. up to 1-1/2" or 27 m/m 
-Color : Red, Blue,Black

Magnetic Socket Holder

CB06-220010

-Drive : 1/4"
-Clips : 10
-Overall Length : 8 inch (200 m/m)

Magnetic Socket Holder

CB06-330010

-Drive : 3/8"
-Clips : 10
-Overall Length : 12 inch (300 m/m)
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Wrench Holder

CB06-412RV

-Hold up to 12 wrenches
-The wrenches holding tabs on the open end & 
  combination wrenches
-Material : ABS
-Color : Red, Black

Magnent T- Handle Holder 

CB06-050

-Hold up 5 Sliding T-Handle
-Ideal for use on side of tool box or service
-Material : Metal
-Magenetic included
-EVA foam backing
-Surface : Backing painting

Magnetic Socket Tray

CB06-1412

-Holds 12pcs different bits
-Easy to remove and replace bits and find the 
  right size fast
-Strong magnetic base of flexible rubber
-Strong magnetic holds your bits securely in place
-Color : Red,Blue

Magnetic Socket Tray

CB06-1426

-For 1/4" Drive Shallow / Deep Socket use
-Holds 1/8 inch ~ 5/8 inch SAE Sockets
-Holds 4 m/m ~ 14 m/m Metric Sockets
-Easy to remove and replace sockets and find the 
  right size fast
-Strong magnetic base of flexible rubber
-Strong magnetic holds your Socket securely in 
  place
-Color : Red,Blue

Magnetic Socket Holder

CB06-430010

-Drive : 1/2"
-Clips : 10
-Overall Length : 12 inch (300 m/m)

Magnetic Tools Holder

CB06-45716YA

-Clips : 16
-Overall Length : 18 inch (475 m/m)

Wrench Holder

CB06-415

-Hold up to 15 wrenches
-The wrenches holding tabs on the open end & 
  combination wrenches
-Material : ABS

Magnetic Socket Tray

CB06-1436

-Holds 36pcs different bits and one 1/4" Drive 
  Socket-Bits Adapter
-Easy to remove and replace bits and find the 
  right size fast
-Strong magnetic base of flexible rubber
-Strong magnetic holds your bits securely in place
-Color : Red,Blue

Magnetic Socket Tray

CB06-3813

-For 3/8" Drive Shallow Sockets use
-Holds 7/32 inch ~ 7/8 inch SAE Sockets
-Holds 5.5 m/m ~ 22 m/m Metric Sockets
-Easy to remove and replace sockets and find the 
  right size fast
-Strong magnetic base of flexible rubber
-Strong magnetic holds your Socket securely in 
  place
-Color : Red,Blue

Magnetic Socket Tray

CB06-3814

-For 3/8" Drive Deep Sockets use
-Holds 7/32 inch ~ 7/8 inch SAE Sockets
-Holds 5.5 m/m ~ 22 m/m Metric Sockets
-Easy to remove and replace sockets and find the 
  right size fast
-Strong magnetic base of flexible rubber
-Strong magnetic holds your Socket securely in 
  place
-Color : Red,Blue
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Magnetic Socket Tray

CB06-1010

-Holds 10-piece Wrench
-Easy to hang on the side of a tool box
-Holds 3/8 inch ~15/16 inch SAE Sockets
-Holds 10 m/m ~19 m/m Metric Sockets
-Easy to remove and replace sockets and find the 
  right size fast
-Strong magnetic holds your wrench securely in 
  place
-Color : Red,Blue

Magnetic Socket Tray

CB06-3811

-Holds 12pcs 3/8" Drive Shallow Sockets
-Holds up to 1 inch SAE Sockets
-Holds up to 24 m/m Metric Sockets
-Easy to remove and replace sockets and find the 
  right size fast
-Strong magnetic base of flexible rubber
-Strong magnetic holds your Socket securely in 
  place
-Color : Red,Blue

Magnetic Socket Tray

CB06-3812

-Holds 12pcs 3/8" Drive Deep Sockets
-Holds up to 1 inch SAE Sockets
-Holds up to 24 m/m Metric Sockets
-Easy to remove and replace sockets and find the 
  right size fast
-Strong magnetic base of flexible rubber
-Strong magnetic holds your Socket securely in 
  place
-Color : Red,Blue

Portable Plastic Wrench Rack

CB06-2012~CB06-2016

-Content : 12~16
-Dimension : 280*106*46 m/m
-Securely holds 7~16pcs Wrench
-Material : ABS

Portable Plastic Wrench Rack

CB06-2007~CB06-2011

-Content : 7~11
-Dimension : 175*105*41 m/m
-Securely holds 7~16pcs Wrench
-Material : ABS

Side-Carrier Ratchet & Extension 
Holder

CB06-1407

-For 1/4" Extension & Rachet
-Can adjust position to fitting any ratchet or 
  extension
-Use for Plastic & Aluminum Socket Rail

Side-Carrier Ratchet & Extension 
Holder

CB06-3807

-For 3/8" Extension & Rachet
-Can adjust position to fitting any ratchet or 
  extension
-Use for Plastic & Aluminum Socket Rail

Side-Carrier Ratchet & Extension 
Holder

CB06-4107

-For 1/2" Extension & Rachet
-Can adjust position to fitting any ratchet or 
  extension
-Use for Plastic & Aluminum Socket Rail

‧Side-Carrier Rachet & 
    Extension Holder
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Side-Carrier Ratchet & Extension 
Holder

CB061408

-For 1/4" Extension & Rachet
-Can adjust position to fitting any ratchet or 
  extension
-Use for Plastic & Aluminum Socket Rail

Magnet Clip For Socket Rail

CB06-5801

-Suitable for Socket Rail
-Easy adsorbed on the tool chest
-2pcs / sets

Magnet Clip For Socket Rail

CB06-5802

-Suitable for Socket Rail
-Easy adsorbed in the tool chest
-2pcs / sets

Drawer Organizer Parts Tray

CB06-560

-Plastic trays for small parts,hardware,and 
  fasteners
-Material : High-impact ABS
-Dimension (L*W*H) : 16" *11" *1.5"

Storage Rack With Double Layer

CB06-1

-Storage rack ith double layer,and a upper space
-Each layer is divided space into different size
-Dimensions : 430*300*200 m/m

Side-Carrier Ratchet & Extension 
Holder

CB06-3808

-For 3/8" Extension & Rachet
-Can adjust position to fitting any ratchet or 
  extension
-Use for Plastic & Aluminum Socket Rail

Side-Carrier Ratchet & Extension 
Holder

CB06-4108

-For 1/2" Extension & Rachet
-Can adjust position to fitting any ratchet or 
  extension
-Use for Plastic & Aluminum Socket Rail

Hanger For Metal Socket Holder

CB06-K1

Torque Wrench Rack

CB06-05

-Hold up to five torque wrenches or other tools
-Material : Metal 
-Size : 180*80*60 m/m

Prybar Rack

CB06-26PbRACK

-End cabs offers 26 holes in various diameters for 
  safe and secure storage of small prybars and 
  other long tools
-Material : Metal
-Surface : Baking Painting
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/Standard Bits Series

1/4" Phillips Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025PH0 0 25

BA16-Z025PH1 1 25

BA16-Z025PH2 2 25

BA16-Z025PH3 3 25

1/4" Pozidrive Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025PZ0 0 25

BA16-Z025PZ1 1 25

BA16-Z025PH2 2 25

BA16-Z025PZ3 3 25

1/4" Torx Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025T05 5 25

BA16-Z025T06 6 25

BA16-Z025T07 7 25

BA16-Z025T08 8 25

BA16-Z025T09 9 25

BA16-Z025T10 10 25

BA16-Z025T15 15 25

BA16-Z025T20 20 25

BA16-Z025T25 25 25

BA16-Z025T27 27 25

BA16-Z025T30 30 25

BA16-Z025T40 40 25

1/4" Spline Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025M4 4 25

BA16-Z025M5 5 25

BA16-Z025M6 6 25

1/4" Tamper Hexagon Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025TH2 2 25

BA16-Z025TH2.5 2.5 25

BA16-Z025TH3 3 25

BA16-Z025TH4 4 25

BA16-Z025TH5 5 25

BA16-Z025TH5.5 5.5 25

BA16-Z025TH6 6 25

1/4" Triangle Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025TR 25

1/4" Hexagon Ball Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025HB3 3 25

BA16-Z025HB4 4 25

BA16-Z025HB5 5 25

BA16-Z025HB6 6 25

1/4" Tamper Torx Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025TT05 5 25

BA16-Z025TT06 6 25

BA16-Z025TT07 7 25

BA16-Z025TT08 8 25

BA16-Z025TT09 9 25

BA16-Z025TT10 10 25

BA16-Z025TT15 15 25

BA16-Z025TT20 20 25

BA16-Z025TT25 25 25

BA16-Z025TT27 27 25

BA16-Z025TT30 30 25

BA16-Z025TT40 40 25

1/4" Slotted Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025SL3 3 25

BA16-Z025SL3.5 3.5 25

BA16-Z025SL4 4 25

BA16-Z025SL4.5 4.5 25

BA16-Z025SL5 5 25

BA16-Z025SL5.5 5.5 25

BA16-Z025SL6 6 25

BA16-Z025SL6.5 6.5 25

1/4" Hexagon Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025H1.5 1.5 25

BA16-Z025H2 2 25

BA16-Z025H2.5 2.5 25

BA16-Z025H3 3 25

BA16-Z025H4 4 25

BA16-Z025H5 5 25

BA16-Z025H5.5 5.5 25

BA16-Z025H6 6 25
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1/4" Star Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025TS10 10 25

BA16-Z025TS15 15 25

BA16-Z025TS20 20 25

BA16-Z025TS25 25 25

BA16-Z025TS27 27 25

BA16-Z025TS30 30 25

BA16-Z025TS40 40 25

1/4" Square Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025S0 0 25

BA16-Z025S1 1 25

BA16-Z025S2 2 25

BA16-Z025S3 3 25

1/4" Torq Set Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025TO6 6 25

BA16-Z025TO8 8 25

BA16-Z025TO10 10 25

1/4" Spanner Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025SP4 4 25

BA16-Z025SP6 6 25

BA16-Z025SP8 8 25

BA16-Z025SP10 10 25

1/4" Clutch Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025C1 1 25

BA16-Z025C2 2 25

BA16-Z025C3 3 25

1/4" Phillips Bits, Ribbed 
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025RPH1 1 25

BA16-Z025RPH2 2 25

BA16-Z025RPH3 3 25

1/4" Slotted Bits, Ribbed 
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025RSL1 4 25

BA16-Z025RSL2 5 25

BA16-Z025RSL3 6 25

1/4" Pozidrive Bits, Ribbed 
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025RPZ1 1 25

BA16-Z025RPZ2 2 25

BA16-Z025RPZ3 3 25

1/4"  Tri Wing Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025TW1 1 25

BA16-Z025TW2 2 25

BA16-Z025TW3 3 25

BA16-Z025TW4 4 25
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1/4" Phillips Bits 
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z050PH0 0 50

BA16-Z050PH1 1 50

BA16-Z050PH2 2 50

BA16-Z050PH3 3 50

BA16-Z075PH0 0 75

BA16-Z075PH1 1 75

BA16-Z075PH2 2 75

BA16-Z075PH3 3 75

BA16-Z090PH0 0 90

BA16-Z090PH1 1 90

BA16-Z090PH2 2 90

BA16-Z090PH3 3 90

1/4" Pozidrive Bits 
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z050PZ0 0 50

BA16-Z050PZ1 1 50

BA16-Z050PZ2 2 50

BA16-Z050PZ3 3 50

BA16-Z075PZ0 0 75

BA16-Z075PZ1 1 75

BA16-Z075PZ2 2 75

BA16-Z075PZ3 3 75

BA16-Z090PZ0 0 90

BA16-Z090PZ1 1 90

BA16-Z090PZ2 2 90

BA16-Z090PZ3 3 90

1/4" Slotted Bits 
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z050SL3 3 50

BA16-Z050SL4 4 50

BA16-Z050SL5 5 50

BA16-Z050SL6 6 50

BA16-Z075SL3 3 75

BA16-Z075SL4 4 75

BA16-Z075SL5 5 75

BA16-Z075SL6 6 75

BA16-Z090SL3 3 90

BA16-Z090SL4 4 90

BA16-Z090SL5 5 90

BA16-Z090SL6 6 90

1/4" Torx Bits 
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z050T05 5 50

BA16-Z050T06 6 50

BA16-Z050T07 7 50

BA16-Z050T08 8 50

BA16-Z050T09 9 50

BA16-Z050T10 10 50

BA16-Z050T15 15 50

BA16-Z050T20 20 50

BA16-Z050T25 25 50

BA16-Z050T27 27 50

BA16-Z050T30 30 50

BA16-Z050T40 40 50

BA16-Z075T05 5 75

BA16-Z075T06 6 75

BA16-Z075T07 7 75

BA16-Z075T08 8 75

BA16-Z075T09 9 75

BA16-Z075T10 10 75

BA16-Z075T15 15 75

BA16-Z075T20 20 75

BA16-Z075T25 25 75

BA16-Z075T27 27 75

BA16-Z075T30 30 75

BA16-Z075T40 40 75

BA16-Z090T05 5 90

BA16-Z090T06 6 90

BA16-Z090T07 7 90

BA16-Z090T08 8 90

BA16-Z090T09 9 90

BA16-Z090T10 10 90

BA16-Z090T15 15 90

BA16-Z090T20 20 90

BA16-Z090T25 25 90

BA16-Z090T27 27 90

BA16-Z090T30 30 90

BA16-Z090T40 40 90

1/4" Slotted Bits 
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z050H3 3 50

BA16-Z050H4 4 50

BA16-Z050H5 5 50

BA16-Z050H6 6 50

BA16-Z075H3 3 75

BA16-Z075H4 4 75

BA16-Z075H5 5 75

BA16-Z075H6 6 75

BA16-Z090H3 3 90

BA16-Z090H4 4 90

BA16-Z090H5 5 90

BA16-Z090H6 6 90

/Standard Bits Series
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1/4" Tamper Torx Bits 
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z050TT05 5 50

BA16-Z050TT06 6 50

BA16-Z050TT07 7 50

BA16-Z050TT08 8 50

BA16-Z050TT09 9 50

BA16-Z050TT10 10 50

BA16-Z050TT15 15 50

BA16-Z050TT20 20 50

BA16-Z050TT25 25 50

BA16-Z050TT27 27 50

BA16-Z050TT30 30 50

BA16-Z050TT40 40 50

BA16-Z075TT05 5 75

BA16-Z075TT06 6 75

BA16-Z075TT07 7 75

BA16-Z075TT08 8 75

BA16-Z075TT09 9 75

BA16-Z075TT10 10 75

BA16-Z075TT15 15 75

BA16-Z075TT20 20 75

BA16-Z075TT25 25 75

BA16-Z075TT27 27 75

BA16-Z075TT30 30 75

BA16-Z075TT40 40 75

BA16-Z090TT05 5 90

BA16-Z090TT06 6 90

BA16-Z090T07 7 90

BA16-Z090T08 8 90

BA16-Z090TT09 9 90

BA16-Z090TT10 10 90

BA16-Z090TT15 15 90

BA16-Z090TT20 20 90

BA16-Z090T25 25 90

BA16-Z090T27 27 90

BA16-Z090TT30 30 90

BA16-Z090TT40 40 90

1/4" Double-End Phillips Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z045PH22 2 45

1/4" Double-End Phillips Torsion Bits
Chrome S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CH065PH22 2 65

1/4" Double-End Phillips Torsion Bits
Chrome S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CH110PH22 2 110

1/4" Double-End Phillips Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z065PH22 2 65

1/4" Double-End Phillips Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z075PH22 2 75

1/4" Double-End Phillips Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z110PH22 2 110
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4mm Phillips Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-04MZ28PH000 000 28

BA16-04MZ28PH00 00 28

BA16-04MZ28PH0 0 28

BA16-04MZ28PH1 1 28

4mm Slotted Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-04MZ28SL1.0 1.0 28

BA16-04MZ28SL1.5 1.5 28

BA16-04MZ28SL2.0 2.0 28

BA16-04MZ28SL2.5 2.5 28

BA16-04MZ28SL3.0 3.0 28

BA16-04MZ28SL3.5 3.5 28

BA16-04MZ28SL4.0 4.0 28

4mm Pozidrive Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-04MZ28PZ0 0 28

BA16-04MZ28PZ1 1 28

4mm Torx Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-04MZ28T04 4 28

BA16-04MZ28T05 5 28

BA16-04MZ28T06 6 28

BA16-04MZ28T07 7 28

BA16-04MZ28T08 8 28

BA16-04MZ28T09 9 28

BA16-04MZ28T10 10 28

BA16-04MZ28T15 15 28

BA16-04MZ28T20 20 28

4mm Torx Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-04MZ28H0.7 0.7 28

BA16-04MZ28H0.9 0.9 28

BA16-04MZ28H1.3 1.3 28

BA16-04MZ28H1.5 1.5 28

BA16-04MZ28H2.0 2.0 28

BA16-04MZ28H2.5 2.5 28

BA16-04MZ28H3 3 28

BA16-04MZ28H4 4 28

5/16" Phillips Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z036PH1 1 36

BA16-Z036PH2 2 36

BA16-Z036PH3 3 36

BA16-Z080PH1 1 80

BA16-Z080PH2 2 80

BA16-Z080PH3 3 80

10mm Phillips Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-10MZ30PH1 1 30

BA16-10MZ30PH2 2 30

BA16-10MZ30PH3 3 30

10mm Slotted Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-10MZ30SL8 8 30

BA16-10MZ30SL10 10 30

BA16-10MZ30SL12 12 30

5/16" Torx Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z030T10 10 30

BA16-Z030T15 15 30

BA16-Z030T20 20 30

BA16-Z030T25 25 30

BA16-Z030T27 27 30

BA16-Z030T30 30 30

BA16-Z030T40 40 30

/Standard Bits Series
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10mm Hexagon Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-10MZ30SL08 8 30

BA16-10MZ30SL10 10 30

BA16-10MZ30SL12 12 30

10mm Spline Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-10MZ30M5 5 30

BA16-10MZ30M6 6 30

BA16-10MZ30M8 8 30

BA16-10MZ30M10 10 30

BA16-10MZ30M12 12 30

10mm Spline Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-10MZ30M5 5 30

BA16-10MZ30M6 6 30

BA16-10MZ30M8 8 30

BA16-10MZ30M10 10 30

BA16-10MZ30M12 12 30

10mm Hexagon Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-10MZ75H4 4 75

BA16-10MZ75H5 5 75

BA16-10MZ75H6 6 75

BA16-10MZ75H7 7 75

BA16-10MZ75H8 8 75

BA16-10MZ75H10 10 75

BA16-10MZ75H12 12 75

10mm Spline Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-10MZ75T10 10 75

BA16-10MZ75T15 15 75

BA16-10MZ75T20 20 75

BA16-10MZ75T25 25 75

BA16-10MZ75T27 27 75

BA16-10MZ75T30 30 75

BA16-10MZ75T40 40 75

BA16-10MZ75T45 45 75

BA16-10MZ75T50 50 75

BA16-10MZ75T55 55 75

BA16-10MZ75T60 60 75

10mm Torx Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-10MZ30T10 10 30

BA16-10MZ30T15 15 30

BA16-10MZ30T20 20 30

BA16-10MZ30T25 25 30

BA16-10MZ30T27 27 30

BA16-10MZ30T30 30 30

BA16-10MZ30T40 40 30

BA16-10MZ30T45 45 30

BA16-10MZ30T50 50 30

BA16-10MZ30T55 55 30

BA16-10MZ30T60 60 30

10mm Tamper Torx Bits
Zinc Phosphate S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-10MZ30TT10 10 30

BA16-10MZ30TT15 15 30

BA16-10MZ30TT20 20 30

BA16-10MZ30TT25 25 30

BA16-10MZ30TT27 27 30

BA16-10MZ30TT30 30 30

BA16-10MZ30TT40 40 30

BA16-10MZ30TT45 45 30

BA16-10MZ30TT50 50 30

BA16-10MZ30TT55 55 30

BA16-10MZ30TT60 60 30
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/Color Ring Bits Series

1/4" Phillips Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CR025PH0 0 25

BA16-CR025PH1 1 25

BA16-CR025PH2 2 25

BA16-CR025PH3 3 25

1/4" Phillips Bits, Ribbed
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CR025RPH1 1 25

BA16-CR025RPH2 2 25

BA16-CR025RPH3 3 25

1/4" Slotted Bits, Ribbed
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CR025RSL3 3 25

BA16-CR025RSL4 4 25

BA16-CR025RSL5 5 25

BA16-CR025RSL6 6 25

1/4" Pozidrive Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CR025PZ0 0 25

BA16-CR025PZ1 1 25

BA16-CR025PZ2 2 25

BA16-CR025PZ3 3 25

1/4" Pozidrive Bits, Ribbed
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CR025RPZ1 1 25

BA16-CR025RPZ2 2 25

BA16-CR025RPZ3 3 25

1/4" Torx Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CR025T05 5 25

BA16-CR025T06 6 25

BA16-CR025T07 7 25

BA16-CR025T08 8 25

BA16-CR025T09 9 25

BA16-CR025T10 10 25

BA16-CR025T15 15 25

BA16-CR025T20 20 25

BA16-CR025T25 25 25

BA16-CR025T27 27 25

BA16-CR025T30 30 25

BA16-CR025T40 40 25

1/4" Tamper Torx Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-Z025TT05 5 25

BA16-Z025TT06 6 25

BA16-Z025TT07 7 25

BA16-Z025TT08 8 25

BA16-Z025TT09 9 25

BA16-Z025TT10 10 25

BA16-Z025TT15 15 25

BA16-Z025TT20 20 25

BA16-Z025TT25 25 25

BA16-Z025TT27 27 25

BA16-Z025TT30 30 25

BA16-Z025TT40 40 25

1/4" Slotted Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CR025SL3 3 25

BA16-CR025SL4 4 25

BA16-CR025SL4.5 4.5 25

BA16-CR025SL5 5 25

BA16-CR025SL5.5 5.5 25

BA16-CR025SL6 6 25

1/4" Hexagon Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CR025H2 2 25

BA16-CR025H2.5 2.5 25

BA16-CR025H3 3 25

BA16-CR025H4 4 25

BA16-CR025H5 5 25

BA16-CR025H6 6 25

1/4" Square Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CR025S1 1 25

BA16-CR025S2 2 25

BA16-DR025S3 3 25
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/Color Ring Torsion Bits Series

1/4" Phillips Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT025PH1 1 25

BA16-CT025PH2 2 25

BA16-CT025PH3 3 25

1/4" Pozidrive Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT025PZ1 1 25

BA16-CT025PZ2 2 25

BA16-CT025PZ3 3 25

1/4" Torx Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT025T05 5 25

BA16-CT025T06 6 25

BA16-CT025T07 7 25

BA16-CT025T08 8 25

BA16-CT025T09 9 25

BA16-CT025T10 10 25

BA16-CT025T15 15 25

BA16-CT025T20 20 25

BA16-CT025T25 25 25

BA16-CT025T27 27 25

BA16-CT025T30 30 25

BA16-CT025T40 40 25

1/4" Tamper Torx Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT025TT05 5 25

BA16-CT025TT06 6 25

BA16-CT025TT07 7 25

BA16-CT025TT08 8 25

BA16-CT025TT09 9 25

BA16-CT025TT10 10 25

BA16-CT025TT15 15 25

BA16-CT025TT20 20 25

BA16-CT025TT25 25 25

BA16-CT025TT27 27 25

BA16-CT025TT30 30 25

BA16-CT025TT40 40 25

1/4" Slotted Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CR025SL3 3 25

BA16-CR025SL4 4 25

BA16-CR025SL5 5 25

BA16-CR025SL6 6 25

1/4" Hexagon Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT025H3 3 25

BA16-CT025H4 4 25

BA16-CT025H5 5 25

BA16-CT025H6 6 25
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1/4" Phillips Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CR050PH0 0 50

BA16-CR050PH1 1 50

BA16-CR050PH2 2 50

BA16-CR050PH3 3 50

BA16-CR075PH0 0 75

BA16-CR075PH1 1 75

BA16-CR075PH2 2 75

BA16-CR075PH3 3 75

BA16-CR090PH1 1 90

BA16-CR090PH2 2 90

BA16-CR090PH3 3 90

1/4" Pozidrive Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CR050PZ0 0 50

BA16-CR050PZ1 1 50

BA16-CR050PZ2 2 50

BA16-CR050PZ3 3 50

BA16-CR075PZ0 0 75

BA16-CR075PZ1 1 75

BA16-CR075PZ2 2 75

BA16-CR075PZ3 3 75

BA16-CR090PZ1 1 90

BA16-CR090PZ2 2 90

BA16-CR090PZ3 3 90

1/4" Torx Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CR050T05 5 50

BA16-CR050T06 6 50

BA16-CR050T07 7 50

BA16-CR050T08 8 50

BA16-CR050T09 9 50

BA16-CR050T10 10 50

BA16-CR050T15 15 50

BA16-CR050T20 20 50

BA16-CR050T25 25 50

BA16-CR050T27 27 50

BA16-CR050T30 30 50

BA16-CR050T40 40 50

BA16-CR075T05 5 75

BA16-CR075T06 6 75

BA16-CR075T07 7 75

BA16-CR075T08 8 75

BA16-CR075T09 9 75

BA16-CR075T10 10 75

BA16-CR075T10 15 75

BA16-CR075T20 20 75

BA16-CR075T25 25 75

BA16-CR075T27 27 75

BA16-CR075T30 30 75

BA16-CR075T40 40 75

BA16-CR090T05 5 90

BA16-CR090T06 6 90

BA16-CR090T07 7 90

BA16-CR090T08 8 90

BA16-CR090T09 9 90

BA16-CR090T10 10 90

BA16-CR090T15 15 90

BA16-CR090T20 20 90

BA16-CR090T25 25 90

BA16-CR090T27 27 90

BA16-CR090T30 30 90

BA16-CR090T40 40 90

1/4" Slotted Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CR050SL3 3 50

BA16-CR050SL4 4 50

BA16-CR050SL5 5 50

BA16-CR050SL6 6 50

BA16-CR075SL3 3 75

BA16-CR075SL4 4 75

BA16-CR075SL5 5 75

BA16-CR075SL6 6 75

BA16-CR090SL3 3 90

BA16-CR090SL4 4 90

BA16-CR090SL5 5 90

BA16-CR090SL6 6 90

1/4" Hexagon Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CR050H3 3 50

BA16-CR050H4 4 50

BA16-CR050H5 5 50

BA16-CR050H6 6 50

BA16-CR075H3 3 75

BA16-CR075H4 4 75

BA16-CR075H5 5 75

BA16-CR075H6 6 75

BA16-CR090H3 3 90

BA16-CR090H4 4 90

BA16-CR090H5 5 90

BA16-CR090H6 6 90

/Color Ring & Torsion Bits Series
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1/4" Phillips Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT050PH1 1 50

BA16-CT050PH2 2 50

BA16-CT050PH3 3 50

1/4" Phillips Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT050PH1 1 50

BA16-CT050PH2 2 50

BA16-CT050PH3 3 50

1/4" Phillips Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT050H3 3 50

BA16-CT050H4 4 50

BA16-CT050H5 5 50

BA16-CT050H6 6 50

1/4" Phillips Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT050SL3 3 50

BA16-CT050SL4 4 50

BA16-CT050SL5 5 50

BA16-CT050SL6 6 50

1/4" Torx Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT050T05 5 50

BA16-CT050T06 6 50

BA16-CT050T07 7 50

BA16-CT050T08 8 50

BA16-CT050T09 9 50

BA16-CT050T10 10 50

BA16-CT050T15 15 50

BA16-CT050T20 20 50

BA16-CT050T25 25 50

BA16-CT050T27 27 50

BA16-CT050T30 30 50

BA16-CT050T40 40 50

1/4" Torx Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT050TT05 5 50

BA16-CT050TT06 6 50

BA16-CT050TT07 7 50

BA16-CT050TT08 8 50

BA16-CT050TT09 9 50

BA16-CT050TT10 10 50

BA16-CT050TT15 15 50

BA16-CT050TT20 20 50

BA16-CT050TT25 25 50

BA16-CT050TT27 27 50

BA16-CT050TT30 30 50

BA16-CT050TT40 40 50

1/4" Tamper Torx Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CR050TT05 5 50

BA16-CR050TT06 6 50

BA16-CR050TT07 7 50

BA16-CR050TT08 8 50

BA16-CR050TT09 9 50

BA16-CR050TT10 10 50

BA16-CR050TT15 15 50

BA16-CR050TT20 20 50

BA16-CR050TT25 25 50

BA16-CR050TT27 27 50

BA16-CR050TT30 30 50

BA16-CR050TT40 40 50

BA16-CR075TT05 5 75

BA16-CR075TT06 6 75

BA16-CR075TT07 7 75

BA16-CR075TT08 8 75

BA16-CR075TT09 9 75

BA16-CR075TT10 10 75

BA16-CR075TT15 15 75

BA16-CR075TT20 20 75

BA16-CR075TT25 25 75

BA16-CR075TT27 27 75

BA16-CR075TT30 30 75

BA16-CR075TT40 40 75

BA16-CR090TT05 5 90

BA16-CR090TT06 6 90

BA16-CR090TT07 7 90

BA16-CR090TT08 8 90

BA16-CR090TT09 9 90

BA16-CR090TT10 10 90

BA16-CR090TT15 15 90

BA16-CR090TT20 20 90

BA16-CR090TT25 25 90

BA16-CR090TT27 27 90

BA16-CR090TT30 30 90

BA16-CR090TT40 40 90
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1/4" Phillips Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT075PH1 1 75

BA16-CT075PH2 2 75

BA16-CT075PH3 3 75

1/4" Phillips Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT090PH1 1 90

BA16-CT090PH2 2 90

BA16-CT090PH3 3 90

1/4" Slotted Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT090SL3 3 90

BA16-CT090SL4 4 90

BA16-CT090SL5 5 90

BA16-CT090SL6 6 90

1/4" Pozidrive Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT075PH1 1 75

BA16-CT075PH2 2 75

BA16-CT075PH3 3 75

1/4" Hexagon Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT075H3 3 75

BA16-CT075H4 4 75

BA16-CT075H5 5 75

BA16-CT075H6 6 75

1/4" Slotted Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT075SL3 3 75

BA16-CT075SL4 4 75

BA16-CT075SL5 5 75

BA16-CT075SL6 6 75

1/4" Torx Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT075T05 5 75

BA16-CT075T06 6 75

BA16-CT075T07 7 75

BA16-CT075T08 8 75

BA16-CT075T09 9 75

BA16-CT075T10 10 75

BA16-CT075T15 15 75

BA16-CT075T20 20 75

BA16-CT075T25 25 75

BA16-CT075T27 27 75

BA16-CT075T30 30 75

BA16-CT075T40 40 75

1/4" Torx Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT090T05 5 90

BA16-CT090T06 6 90

BA16-CT090T07 7 90

BA16-CT090T08 8 90

BA16-CT090T09 9 90

BA16-CT090T10 10 90

BA16-CT090T15 15 90

BA16-CT090T20 20 90

BA16-CT090T25 25 90

BA16-CT090T27 27 90

BA16-CT090T30 30 90

BA16-CT090T40 40 90

1/4" Tamper Torx Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT075TT05 5 75

BA16-CT075tT06 6 75

BA16-CT075TT07 7 75

BA16-CT075TT08 8 75

BA16-CT075TT09 9 75

BA16-CT075TT10 10 75

BA16-CT075TT15 15 75

BA16-CT075TT20 20 75

BA16-CT075TT25 25 75

BA16-CT075TT27 27 75

BA16-CT075TT30 30 75

BA16-CT075TT40 40 75
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1/4" Phillips Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT125PH1 1 125

BA16-CT125PH2 2 125

BA16-CT125PH3 3 125

BA16-CT150PH1 1 150

BA16-CT150PH2 2 150

BA16-CT150PH3 3 150

1/4" Pozidrive Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT125PZ1 1 125

BA16-CT125PZ2 2 125

BA16-CT125PZ3 3 125

BA16-CT150PZ1 1 150

BA16-CT150PZ2 2 150

BA16-CT150PZ3 3 150

1/4" Slotted Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT125SL3 3 125

BA16-CT125SL4 4 125

BA16-CT125SL5 5 125

BA16-CT125SL6 6 125

BA16-CT150SL3 3 150

BA16-CT150SL4 4 150

BA16-CT150SL5 5 150

BA16-CT150SL6 6 150

1/4" Pozidrive Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT090PH1 1 90

BA16-CT090PH2 2 90

BA16-CT090PH3 3 90

1/4" Hexagon Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT090H3 3 90

BA16-CT090H4 4 90

BA16-CT090H5 5 90

BA16-CT090H6 6 90

1/4" Hexagon Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT125H3 3 125

BA16-CT125H4 4 125

BA16-CT125H5 5 125

BA16-CT125H6 6 125

BA16-CT150H3 3 150

BA16-CT150H4 4 150

BA16-CT150H5 5 150

BA16-CT150H6 6 150

1/4" Torx Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT125T10 10 125

BA16-CT125T15 15 125

BA16-CT125T20 20 125

BA16-CT125T25 25 125

BA16-CT125T27 27 125

BA16-CT125T30 30 125

BA16-CT125T40 40 125

BA16-CT150T10 10 150

BA16-CT150T15 15 150

BA16-CT150T20 20 150

BA16-CT150T25 25 150

BA16-CT150T27 27 150

BA16-CT150T30 30 150

BA16-CT150T40 40 150

1/4" Tamper Torx Torsion Bits
Color Ring S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CT090TT05 5 90

BA16-CT090TT06 6 90

BA16-CT090TT07 7 90

BA16-CT090TT08 8 90

BA16-CT090TT09 9 90

BA16-CT090TT10 10 90

BA16-CT090TT15 15 90

BA16-CT090TT20 20 90

BA16-CT090TT25 25 90

BA16-CT090TT27 27 90

BA16-CT090TT30 30 90

BA16-CT090TT40 40 90
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1/4" Phillips Bits
Titanium S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-T025PH0 0 25

BA16-T025PH1 1 25

BA16-T025PH2 2 25

BA16-T025PH3 3 25

1/4" Phillips Bits, Ribbed
Titanium S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-T025PH1 1 25

BA16-T025PH2 2 25

BA16-T025PH3 3 25

1/4" Phillips Bits, Ribbed
Titanium S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-T025RSL4 4 25

BA16-T025RSL5 5 25

BA16-T025RSL6 6 25

/Titanium Bits Series

1/4" Slotted Bits
Titanium S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-T025SL3 3 25

BA16-T025SL4 4 25

BA16-T025SL4.5 4.5 25

BA16-T025SL5 5 25

BA16-T025SL5.5 5.5 25

BA16-T025SL6 6 25

1/4" Torx Bits
Titanium S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-T025T05 5 25

BA16-T025T06 6 25

BA16-T025T07 7 25

BA16-T025T08 8 25

BA16-T025T09 9 25

BA16-T025T10 10 25

BA16-T025T15 15 25

BA16-T025T20 20 25

BA16-T025T25 25 25

BA16-T025T27 27 25

BA16-T025T30 30 25

BA16-T025T40 40 25

1/4" Torx Bits
Titanium S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-T025T05 5 25

BA16-T025T06 6 25

BA16-T025T07 7 25

BA16-T025T08 8 25

BA16-T025T09 9 25

BA16-T025T10 10 25

BA16-T025T15 15 25

BA16-T025T20 20 25

BA16-T025T25 25 25

BA16-T025T27 27 25

BA16-T025T30 30 25

BA16-T025T40 40 25

1/4" Pozidrive Bits
Titanium S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-T025PZ0 0 25

BA16-T025PZ1 1 25

BA16-T025PZ2 2 25

BA16-T025PZ3 3 25

1/4" Pozidrive Bits, Ribbed
Titanium S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-T025RPZ1 1 25

BA16-T025RPZ2 2 25

BA16-T025RPZ3 3 25

1/4" Hexagon Bits
Titanium S2 Material

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-T025H3 3 25

BA16-T025H4 4 25

BA16-T025H5 5 25

BA16-T025H6 6 25
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1/4" Phillips Bits
Color Ring Stainless

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CS025PH1 1 25

BA16-CS025PH2 2 25

BA16-CS025PH3 3 25

1/4" Phillips Bits
Color Ring Stainless

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CS025T05 5 25

BA16-CS025T06 6 25

BA16-CS025T07 7 25

BA16-CS025T08 8 25

BA16-CS025T09 9 25

BA16-CS025T10 10 25

BA16-CS025T15 15 25

BA16-CS025T20 20 25

BA16-CS025T25 25 25

BA16-CS025T27 27 25

BA16-CS025T30 30 25

BA16-CS025T40 40 25

1/4" Phillips Bits
Color Ring Stainless

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CS025TT05 5 25

BA16-CS025TT06 6 25

BA16-CS025TT07 7 25

BA16-CS025TT08 8 25

BA16-CS025TT09 9 25

BA16-CS025TT10 10 25

BA16-CS025TT15 15 25

BA16-CS025TT20 20 25

BA16-CS025TT25 25 25

BA16-CS025TT27 27 25

BA16-CS025TT30 30 25

BA16-CS025TT40 40 25

1/4" Slotted Bits
Color Ring Stainless

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CS025SL3 3 25

BA16-CS025SL4 4 25

BA16-CS025SL5 5 25

BA16-CS025SL6 6 25

1/4" Hexagon Bits
Color Ring Stainless

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CS025H3 3 25

BA16-CS025H4 4 25

BA16-CS025H5 5 25

BA16-CS025H6 6 25

1/4" Pozidrive Bits
Color Ring Stainless

Item No. L(mm)

BA16-CS025PZ1 1 25

BA16-CS025PZ2 2 25

BA16-CS025PZ3 3 25

/Color Ring Stainless Bits series
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Nut Driver - CR-V Material 

Item No. Size

BA01-10104175 4 x 175 mm

BA01-10105175 5 x 175 mm

BA01-10155175 5.5 x 175 mm

BA01-10106175 6 x 175 mm

BA01-10107175 7 x 175 mm

BA01-10108175 8 x 175 mm

BA01-10109175  9 x 175 mm

BA01-10110175 10 x 175 mm

BA01-10111175 11 x 175 mm

BA01-10112175 12 x 175 mm

BA01-10113175 13 x 175 mm

45mm Magnetic Nut Setter - CR-V 
Material

Item No. Size

BA01-1020545 5 x 45 mm

BA01-1020645 6 x 45 mm

BA01-1020745 7 x 45 mm

BA01-1020845 8 x 45 mm

BA01-1021045 10 x 45 mm

BA01-1021145 11 x 45 mm

BA01-1021245 12 x 45 mm

BA01-1021345 13 x 45 mm

65mm Magnetic Nut Setter - CR-V 
Material

Item No. Size

BA01-1030565 5 x 65 mm

BA01-1030665 6 x 65 mm

BA01-1030765 7 x 65 mm

BA01-1030865 8 x 65 mm

BA01-1031065 10 x 65 mm

BA01-1031165 11 x 65 mm

BA01-1031265 12 x 65 mm

BA01-1031365 13 x 65 mm

BA01-1031465 14 x 65 mm

BA01-1031565 15 x 65 mm

BA01-1031765 17 x 65 mm

Penetrable Nut Driver

Item No. Size

BA01-11332185 3.2 x 185 mm

BA01-1134185 4 x 185 mm

BA01-1135185 5 x 185 mm

BA01-11355185 5.5 x 185 mm

BA01-1136185 6 x 185 mm

BA01-1137195 7 x 195 mm

BA01-1138195 8 x 195 mm

BA01-1139195 9 x 195 mm

BA01-11310205 10 x 205 mm

BA01-11311205 11 x 205 mm

BA01-11312210 12 x 210 mm

BA01-11313210 13 x 210 mm

BA01-11314210 14 x 210 mm

SDS Plus Magnetic Nut Setter

Item No. Size

BA01-1100865 8 x 65 mm

BA01-1101065 10 x 65 mm

BA01-1101165 11 x 65 mm

BA01-1100265 12 x 65 mm

BA01-1101365 13 x 65 mm

Extra Long Magnetic Nut Setter - CR-V 
Material

Item No. Size

BA01-10406100 6 x 100 mm

BA01-10407100 7 x 100 mm

BA01-10408100 8 x 100 mm

BA01-10410100 10 x 100 mm

BA01-10406150 6 x 150 mm

BA01-10407150 7 x 150 mm

BA01-10408150 8 x 150 mm

BA01-10410150 10 x 150 mm

BA01-10411150 11 x 150 mm

/Accessory
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50mm Magnetic Nut Setter G7

Item No. Size

BA01-1127 7 x 50 mm

BA01-1128 8 x 50 mm

BA01-11210 10 x 50 mm

BA01-11211 11 x 50 mm

BA01-11212 12 x 50 mm

BA01-11213 13 x 50 mm

1/4" Hex Hanger Bolt Driver

Item No. Size

BA01-1127 7 x 50 mm

BA01-1128 8 x 50 mm

BA01-11210 10 x 50 mm

BA01-11211 11 x 50 mm

BA01-11212 12 x 50 mm

BA01-11213 13 x 50 mm

1/4" Hex Stainless Magnetic Bits-
Holder With "C" Ring

Item No. Size

BA01-20111054 ø11 X 54 mm

BA01-20111060 ø11 x 60 mm

BA01-20111075 ø11 x 75 mm

BA01-20111100 ø11 x 100 mm

BA01-20111150 ø11 x 150 mm

BA01-20111200 ø11 x 200 mm

BA01-20110054 ø10 x 54 mm

BA01-20110060 ø10 x 60mm

BA01-20110075 ø10 x 75 mm

BA01-20110100 ø10 x 100 mm

BA01-20110150 ø10 x 150 mm

BA01-20110200 ø10 x 200 mm

1/4" Hex Magnetic Bits-Holder With 
"C" Ring - Stainless Sleeve & CR-V  
Inserting

Item No. Size

BA01-20311050 ø11 x 50 mm

BA01-20311060 ø11 x 60 mm

BA01-20311075 ø11 x 75 mm

BA01-20311100 ø11 x 100 mm

BA01-20311150 ø11 x 150 mm

BA01-20311200 ø11 x 200 mm

BA01-20311250 ø11 x 250 mm

BA01-20311300 ø11 x 300 mm

1/4" Hex Magnetic Bits-Holder
- Stainless Sleeve & CR-V Inserting

Item No. Size

BA01-20210050 ø10 x 50 mm

BA01-20210060 ø10 x 60 mm

BA01-20210075 ø10 x 75 mm

BA01-20210100 ø10 x 100 mm

BA01-20210150 ø10 x 150 mm

BA01-20210200 ø10 x 200 mm

BA01-20210250 ø10 x 250 mm

BA01-20210300 ø10 x 300 mm

6 Point Nut Driver For Electric Impact 
Driver

Item No. Size

BA01-10808 8 x 110 mm

BA01-10810 10 x 110 mm

BA01-10811 11 x 110 mm

BA01-10812 12 x 110 mm

BA01-10813 13 x 110 mm

BA01-10814 14 x 110 mm

BA01-10817 17 x 110 mm

BA01-10819 19 x 110 mm

BA01-10821 21 x 110 mm

BA01-10824 24 x 110 mm
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1/4" Hex Magnetic Bit Holder With Cap

Item No. Size

BA01-20411054 ø11 x 54 mm

BA01-20411075 ø11 x 75 mm

BA01-20411100 ø11 x 100 mm

BA01-20411150 ø11 x 150 mm

BA01-20411200 ø11 x 200 mm

BA01-20411250 ø11 x 250 mm

BA01-20411300 ø11 x 300 mm

SDS Plus Magnetic Screw Bit Holder

Item No. Size

BA01-216 ø10.5 x 80 mm

Extension Bit Holder With Magnetic

Item No. Size

BA01-213350 1/4" Hex x 350 mm

BA01-213400 1/4" Hex x 400 mm

BA01-213450 1/4" Hex x 450 mm

BA01-213500 1/4" Hex x 500 mm

BA01-213550 1/4" Hex x 550 mm

SDS Plus Quick Release Bit Holder

Item No. Size

BA01-21780 ø10.5 x 80 mm

SDS Plus Adaptor

Item No. Size

BA01-3011014 ø10mm x 1/4"

BA01-3011038 ø10mm x 3/8"

BA01-3011012 ø10mm x 1/2"

SDS Plus Adaptor

Item No. Size

BA01-3021450 1/4" sq x 50 mm

BA01-3021465 1/4" sq x 65 mm

BA01-3021475 1/4" sq x 75 mm

BA01-30214100 1/4" sq x 100 mm

BA01-3023850 3/8" sq x 50 mm

BA01-3023865 3/8" sq x 65 mm

BA01-3023875 3/8" sq x 75 mm

BA01-30238100 3/8" sq x 100 mm

BA01-3021250 3/8" sq x 50 mm

BA01-3021272 3/8" x 72 mm

BA01-30212100 3/8" x 100 mm

1/4" Hexagon Shank Socket Adaptor

Item No. Size

BA01-3031450 1/4" sq x 50 mm

BA01-3031475 1/4" sq x 75 mm

BA01-30314100 1/4" sq x 100 mm

BA01-3033850 3/8" sq x 50 mm

BA01-3033875 3/8" sq x 75 mm

BA01-30338100 3/8" sq x 100 mm

BA01-3031250 1/2" sq x 50 mm

BA01-3031275 1/2" sq x 75 mm

BA01-30312100 1/2" sq x 100 mm

1/4" Hex Magnetic Bit Holder
Stainless Sleeve & CR-V Inserting

Item No. Size

BA01-2061060 ø10 x 60 mm

BA01-2061070 ø10 x 70 mm

SDS Plus Magnetic Bit Holder

Item No. Size

BA01-2071080 ø10 x 80 mm

BA01-2071180 ø11 x 80 mm

SDS Plus One Touch Magnetic Bit 
Holder

Item No. Size

BA01-21480 ø10 x 80 mm
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1/4" Hexagon Shank Ball Socket 
Adaptor

Item No. Size

BA01-3041465 1/4" sq x 65 mm

BA01-3043865 3/8" sq x 65 mm

BA01-3041272 1/2" sq x 72 mm

Keyless Mini Drill Chuck

Item No. Size

BA01-405 1/4"

Keyless Mini Drill Chuck

Item No. Size

BA01-501001 1mm

BA01-501002 2mm

BA01-501003 3mm

BA01-501004 4mm

BA01-501005 5mm

BA01-501006 6mm

BA01-501007 7mm

Drill, Countersink And Counterbore

Item No. Size

BA01-502006 No.6 (3/32")

BA01-502008 No.8 (7/64")

BA01-502010 No.10 (1/8")

BA01-502012 No.12 (9/64")

Self-Contering Drill Bit G

Item No. Size

BA01-504006 No.6 (3/32") 2.4 mm

BA01-504008 No.8 (7/64") 2.8 mm

BA01-504010 No.10(1/8") 3.2 mm

BA01-504012 No.12(9/64") 3.5 mm

1/4" Hex Magnetic Bits Holder, 
Extensible

Item No. Size

BA01-60108014 80 mm

BA01-60112014 120 mm

Flexible Extension For Bits

Item No. Size

BA01-7021406 1/4" x 6"

BA01-7021408 1/4" x 8"

BA01-7021410 1/4" x 10"

BA01-7021412 1/4" x 12"

Quick Release Flexible Extension For 
Bits

Item No. Size

BA01-7041406 1/4" x 6"

BA01-7041408 1/4" x 8"

BA01-7041410 1/4 x 10"

BA01-7041412 1/4" x 12"

Quick Release Flexible Extension For 
Bits

Item No. Size

BA01-70514300 1/4" x 300 mm



Bit

b-20

Magnetic Screw Bit Holder With 
Flexible Shaft

Item No. Size

BA01-7011406 1/4" x 6"

BA01-7011408 1/4" x 8"

BA01-7011410 1/4" x 10"

BA01-7013808 3/8" x 8"

BA01-7013810 3/8" x 10"

BA01-7013812 3/8" x 12"

Quick Release Magnetic Bits Holder

Item No. Size

BA16-BH060QR 1/4" x 60mm

BA16-BH075QR 1/4" x 75mm

Quick Release Magnetic Bits Holder 
With Cap

Item No. Size

BA16-BH060QRC 1/4" x 60 mm

BA16-BH075QRC 5/16" x 75 mm

Curvy Magnetic Bits Holder

Item No. Size

BA16-BH065CM 1/4" x 65 mm

BA16-BH075CM 1/4" x 75 mm

Magnetic Bits Holder With Pom Ring

Item No. Size

BA16-BH065POM 1/4" x 65 mm

Quick Release Magnetic Bits Holder 
With Socket

Item No. Size

BA16-BH040QRS 1/4" x 40 mm

BA16-BH042QRS 1/4" x 42 mm

BA16-BH047QRS 1/4" x 47 mm

Quick Release Magnetic Bits Holder 
With Extensible Cap

Item No. Size

BA16-BH063QRE 1/4" x 63 mm

One Touch Magnetic Bits Holder

Item No. Size

BA16-BH065OT 1/4" x 65 mm

BA16-BH075OT 1/4" x 75 mm

Quick Release Magnetic Bits Holder

Item No. Size

BA16-BH150QRS 1/4" x 150 mm

BA16-BH300QRS 1/4" x 300 mm

1/4" Hex Ceiling Tile Hanger Driver

Item No. Size

BA01-9011468 ø14 x 68 mm

BA01-9011668 ø16 x 68 mm

1/4" Hex Quick Change 
Socket

Item No. Square Length

BA01-8011414 1/4"Dr. 1/4"

BA01-8013814 1/4"Dr. 1/4"

BA01-8011214 1/4"Dr. 1/4"

 BA01-80114516 1/4"Dr. 5/16"

BA01-80138516 1/4"Dr. 5/16"

BA01-80112516 1/4"Dr. 5/16"
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Universal Ratcheting Screwdriver

BA01-1207

-10pcs S2 bits stored in the handle
-Straight for standard driving
-Universal for angled driving

7 In 1 Multi-Angle Ratchet Screwdriver

GC04-36114

-1-20T ratchet screwdriver
-7-1/4" 25mm(L) bit:

PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2
4-5mm

13 In 1 High Torque Free Adjustable 
Ratchet Screwdriver

GC04-4514A

-1-Ratchet screwdriver
-13-1/4" 25mm(L) bit:

PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3
3-4-5-6mm;  1-2-3

10 In 1 Precision Ratchet Screwdriver

SD07-2016

-1-Autoloading Precision Screwdriver
-10-4mm 28mm(L) bit:

PH00-PH0-PH1;  1.5-2-3mm
T5-T6-T8-T10

14 In 1 High Torque Free Adjustable 
Ratchet Screwdriver

SD07-2032

-1-Extendable / flexible shaft gearless ratchet 
screwdriver

-13-1/4" 25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  5-6-7mm;
2.5-3-3.5mm;  T15-T20-T25;
bit adaptor

Autoloading Ratchet Scrwdriver

SD07-2060A

-1-Magnetic bit holder 50mm(L)
-9-1/4" 25mm(L) bit:

PH1-PH2-PH3;  4-6mm;
T15-T20;  S1-S2

Flexible & Ratcheting Screwdriver

BA01-1208

-10pcs S2 bits stored in the handle
-3pcs 1/4" hex nut driver
-1pc flexible shaft extend to 180 mm

Torque Ratchet Screwdriver Set

BA16-HTS1

-1-High torque screwdriver
-10-1/4" 25mm(L) bit:

PH-1-PH2;  PZ1-PZ2;
4.5-5.5mm;  3-5mm
T20-T25

/Ratchet Screwdriver
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11Pcs Clip-Type Bit Box & Ratchet Set

SA17-11PC2013003

-10-25mm(L) bit:
 PH0-PH1-PH2;   3-5-6mm;   3-4mm;
 T10-T15

-1-1/4" Dr. 94mm(L) 72T Ratchet handle

11Pcs 10mm Bit Set

BA16-2011Z

-5-30mm(L) bit:
M5-M6-M8-M10-M12

-5-75mm(L) bit:
M5-M6-M8-M10-M12

-1-1/2" 10mm bit adaptor
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS
-Zinc phosphate bits

11Pcs Double Ended Blade Set

HA02-21KOS

-10-1/4" 175mm double end bit:
PH1;  PZ1;  4/6-5/7mm
+ 4-5-6mm;  T10/T15-T20/T25-T30/T40

-1-Bit holder

15Pcs 10mm Bit Set

BA16-2015Z

-7-30mm(L) bit:
H4-H5-H6-H7-H8-H10-H12

-7-75mm(L) bit:
H4-H5-H6-H7-H8-H10-H12

-1-1/2" 10mm bit adaptor
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS
-Zinc phosphate bits

21pcs Wrench & Micro Bit Set

BA16-2021

-20-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3-PH4;  4-6.5mm;
2.5-3-4-5-6-7-8-10mm;
T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30

-1-72T ratchet wrench 8x10mm

12Pcs Clip-Type Bit Box & Ratchet Set

SA17-12PC2013003

-10-25mm(L) bit:
 PH0-PH1-PH2;   3-5-6mm;   3-4mm;
 T10-T15

-1-1/4" Dr. 94mm(L) Ratchet handle
-1-Bit Holder 1/4" 65L (Lock & Magnetic)

5Pcs Clip-Type Bit Key Chain

SA17-5PC14001S2

-5-25mm(L) bit:
 PH0-PH1-PH2;   3-4mm

/Standard Bits Set
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25Pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket & Bit Set

BA16-4025Z

-14-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3
4-6mm;  T10-T15-T20-T25-T30-T40

-10 1/4"Dr. superlock socket:
4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13 mm
-1-1/4"x1/4" 115mm quick release ratchet
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: Iron
-Zinc phosphate bits / CR-V socket material

27Pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket & Bit Set

HA02-27OSB

-12-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2;  PZ1-PZ2
4-5.5-6mm;  T10-T15-T20-T25-T30

-13 1/4"Dr. multi socket:
4-4.5-5-5.5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14 mm
-1-25mm 1/4" socket adaptor
-1-1/4"Dr. 72T ratchet handle
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: Metal
-Zinc phosphate bits / CR-V socket material

23Pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket & Bit Set

BA16-2032Z

-8-25mm(L) bit:
PH2;  PZ2;  T10-T15-T20-T25-T30-T40

-12-1/4"Dr. superlock socket:
4-4.5-5-5.5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13 mm
-1-1/4" 100mm extension bar
-1-1/4" stubby ratchet
-1-1/4"x1/4" bit adaptor
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS
-Zinc phosphate bits / CR-V socket material

23Pcs 1/4"Dr. Stubby Ratchet Handle 
With Bit Socket Set

SA17-2315001B

-16-25mm(L) bit:
PH0-PH1;  3-5mm;
2.5-3-4-5-6mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T30-T40

-6-1/4"Dr. multi socket:
8-10-11-12-13-14 mm
-1-25mm 1/4"x1/4" bit adaptor
-1-1/4" disc stubby ratchet handle

24pcs Magnetic Nut & Bit Set

BA16-2024Z

-16-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3; PZ1-PZ2-PZ3; 
T10-T15-T20-T25-T30-T40;  S1-S2-S3
PH2 for drywall screw

-5-65mm magnetic nutseller:
1/4"-8-10-11-13
-1-25mm 1/4" socket adaptor
-1-60mm quick release magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS
-Zinc phosphate bits

25pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket & Bit Set

BA16-2025

-16-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2;  PZ1-PZ2; 
4-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T30-T40;

-6-1/4"Dr. superlock socket:
6-7-8-10-11-13 mm
-1-60mm(L) stainless magnetic bit holder
-1-18mm(L) 1/4" x 5/16" adaptor
-1-90mm(L) ratchet wrench
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32pcs Clip-Type Bit Box & Al

SA17-322013004B

-20-25mm(L) bit:
PH0-PH1-PH2-PH3;
PZ1-PZ2-PZ3
3-4-5-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm
T8-T10-T15-T20-T27

-8-1/4"Dr. 6pt socket:
4.5-5-5.5-6-7-8-9-10 mm
-1-25mm 1/4"x1/4" bit adaptor
-1-magnetic finger bit driver
-1-1/4" 65mm(L) bit holder (lock & magnetic)
-1-72T 1/4"Dr. aluminum ratchet handle
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: PP/PC+ABS push button
-CR-V socket material

35pcs 1/4" Dr. Socket & Bit Set

BA16-2035

-23-25mm(L) bit:
       PH1-PH2-PH3;
PZ1-PZ2-PZ3
3-4-5-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm
T8-T10-T15-T20-T27

-8-1/4"Dr. 6pt socket:
4.5-5-5.5-6-7-8-9-10 mm
-1-25mm 1/4"x1/4" bit adaptor
-1-magnetic finger bit driver
-1-1/4" 65mm(L) bit holder (lock & magnetic)
-1-72T 1/4"Dr. aluminum ratchet handle
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: PP/PC+ABS push button
-CR-V socket material

31Pcs Bit Set

BA16-4031Z

-30-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2x2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2x2-PZ3
3-4-5-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40
TT-10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-TT40

-1-60mm stainless magnetic bit holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: Iron
-Zinc phosphate bits

31Pcs Bit Set

BA16-2031Z

-30-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2x2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2x2-PZ3
3-4-5-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T30-T40
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-TT40

-1-60mm quick release magnetic bit holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS
-Zinc phosphate bits

28Pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket & Bit Set

BA16-4025Z

-17-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2
5-7mm;  T10-T15-T20-T25-T30-T40
3-4-5-6mm

-8 1/4"Dr. 6pt socket:
5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12 mm
-1-25mm 1/4" socket adaptor
-1-60mm quick release magnetic bits holder
-1-ratchet
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS
-Zinc phosphate bits / CR-V socket material

29Pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket & Bit Set

BA16-2029Z

-16-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3
4-5-6mm;
T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40

-10-1/4"Dr. multi socket:
4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13 mm
-1-socket adaptor
-1-1/4"x1/4" bit adaptor
-1-ratchet wrench
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS
-Zinc phosphate bits / CR-V socket material
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38pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket & Bit Set

BA16-1038Z

-22-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2x2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3
3-4-5-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40

-11-1/4"Dr. superlock socket:
4-4.5-5-5.5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12mm
-1-18mm 1/4"x5/16" socket adaptor
-1-60mm aluminum magnetic bits holder
-1-1/4" 50mm wobble extension bar
-1-1/4"x1/4" bit adaptor
-1-1/4"x5/16" 115mm ratchet wrench
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: TPR+ABS
-Zinc phosphate bits / CR-V socket material

35pcs Bit Set

BA16-4035Z

-32-25mm(L) bit:
PH1x2-PH2x4-PH3x2;
PZ1x2-PZ2x4-PZ3x2
3-4-5-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm
T8-T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40

-1-18mm 1/4"x5/16" socket adaptor
-1-60mm stainless magnetic bit holder
-1-90mm reversible ratchet handle
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: Iron
-Zinc phosphate bits

39pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket & Bit Set

BA16-2039Z

-21-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3
3-4-5-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40

-13-1/4"Dr. multi socket:
4-4.5-5-5.5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14
-1-25mm 1/4" socket adaptor
-1-60mm stainless magnetic bit holder
-1-1/4"x1/4" bit adaptor
-1-reversible bits driver handle
-1-ratchet handle
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS
-Zinc phosphate bits / CR-V socket material

39pcs 1/4"Dr. Stubby Ratchet Handle 
With Bit Socket Set

SA17-3915001B

-25-25mm(L) bit:
PH0-PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ0-PZ1-PZ2
3-5-6mm;  S1-S2;  2.5-3-4-5-6mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40

-12-1/4"Dr. multi socket:
4-5-5.5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14
-1-65mm 1/4" bit holder (lock & magnetic)
-1-bit adaptor
-1-1/4" disc stubby ratchet handle

40pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket & Bit Set

BA16-2040Z

-21-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3
3-4-5-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40

-13-1/4"Dr. multi socket:
4-4.5-5-5.5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14
-1-25mm 1/4" socket adaptor
-1-flexible handle
-1-60mm quick release magnetic bits holder
-1-1/4"x1/4" bit adaptor
-1-stubby ratchet handle
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS
-Zinc phosphate bits / CR-V socket material

35Pcs Bit Set

BA16-2035Z

-35-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2x2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2x2-PZ3
3-4-5-6-8mm;  4-5-6-8mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40
TT8-TT-10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-

TT40
-1-60mm stainless magnetic bit holder
-1-1/4"x1/4" bit adaptor
-1-ratchet wrench
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS
-Zinc phosphate bits
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113pcs Bit Set

BA16-20113Z

-98-25mm(L) bit:
PH1x7-PH2x7-PH3x7;
PZ1x7-PZ2x7-PZ3x7;
4x7-6x7mm;  4x7-5x7-6x7mm
T10x2-T15x2-T20x2-T25x2-T27x2-T30x2-

T40x2
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-TT40

-13-90mm(L) bit:
PH2x3;  PZ2x3;
T10-T15-T20x3-T25-T30

-1-60mm stainless magnetic bits holder
-1-60mm quick release magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS
-Zinc phosphate bits

143pcs Combination Bit Set

HA02-143ASB

-99-25mm(L) bit:
PH00-PH0-PH1-PH2-PH3;
PZ00-PZ0-PZ1-PZ2-PZ3;
2-2.5-3-3.5-4-4.5-5-5.5-6-6.5-7-8mm;
4x1.5-2-2.5-3-4-5-5.5-6-8mm;
2-2.5-3-4-5-6mm;
T5-T6-T7-T8-T9-T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-

T30-T40-T45;
TT8-TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-

TT35-TT40;
S0-S1-S2-S3;
M8-M6-M8;
Y1-Y2-Y3-Y4;
1-2-3;
4-6-8-10;
6-8-10;

-17-50mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3;
4-6.5mm;  5-6mm;
T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40;

-20-1/4"Dr. 38mm(L) Nut Drive:
4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13mm;5/32"-3/16"-
7/32"-1/4"-9/32"-11/32"-5/16"-3/8"-7/16"-1/2"

-1-1/4" hook drive bit
-1-1/4" socket adaptor 50mm
-1-1/4"x1/4" socket adaptor 25mm
-1-1/4"x1/4" 25mm bit adaptor
-1-1/4" 60mm bit holder
-1-1/4" 175mm bit holder

100pcs Bit Set

BA16-20100Z01

-98-25mm(L) bit:
PH1x7-PH2x7-PH3x7;
PZ1x7-PZ2x7-PZ3x7;
4x7-6x7mm;  4x7-5x7-6x7mm
T10x2-T15x2-T20x2-T25x2-T27x2-T30x2-

T40x2
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-TT40

-1-60mm stainless magnetic bits holder
-1-60mm quick release magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS
-Zinc phosphate bits

62pcs Bit Set

BA16-2062Z

-60-25mm(L) bit:
PH1x3-PH2x6-PH3x3;
PZ1x3-PZ2x6-PZ3x3
4x3-6x3mm;  4x3-5x3-6x3mm
T10x3-T15x3-T20x3-T25x3-T27x3-T30x3-

T40x3
-1-60mm stainless magnetic bits holder
-1-60mm quick release magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS
-Zinc phosphate bits

52pcs Bit Set

BA16-4052Z

-48-25mm(L) bit:
PH0-PH1x3-PH2x3-PH3x2;
PZ1x2-PZ2x3-PZ3x2
2-2.5-3-4-5-6mm
T8-T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T35-T40
TH2-TH2.5-TH3-TH4-TH5-TH6
4-6-8-10;  1-2-3-4;  6-8-10

-1-25mm 1/4" socket adaptor
-1-60mm stainless magnetic bits holder
-1-150mm quick release magnetic bits holder
-1-flexible ratchet handle
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: Iron
-Zinc phosphate bits / CR-V socket material
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31pcs Precision Bit Set

BA16-1031Z

-30-28mm(L) precision bit:
PH000-PH00-PH0-PH1;  PZ0-PZ1;
1-1.5-2-2.5-3-3.5-4mm;
0.7-0.9-1.3-1.5-2-2.5-3-4mm;
T4-T5-T6-T7-T8-T9-T10-T15-T20;

-1-precision screwdriver
-Bit material: 8660
-Box material: ABS/PC

32pcs Precision Bit Set

BA16-1031Z

-30-28mm(L) precision bit:
PH000-PH00-PH0-PH1; 
1-1.5-2-2.5-3-3.5mm;
1.5-2-2.5mm;
T1-T2-T3-T4-T5-T6-T7-T8-T9-T10-T15;
TA2-TA2.2;  P2-P5-P6;  Y2.6

-1-extension bit holder
-1-two color handle

32pcs Precision Bit Set

SD07-2010

-10-28mm(L) precision bit:
PH000-PH00-PH0-PH1;  PZ0-PZ1;
1-1.5-2-2.5-3-3.5-4mm;
0.7-0.9-1.3-1.5-2-2.5-3-4mm;
T4-T5-T6-T7-T8-T9-T10-T15-T20;

-1-extension bit holder
-1-two color handle

38pcs Aluminum Box Micro-Painting 
Precision Bits Set 

HA02-38EOS

-36-28mm(L) precision bit:
PH000-PH00-PH0-PH1;
PZ000-PZ00-PZ0-PZ1;
0.8-1.2-1.5-1.8-2-2.5-3-3.5-4mm;
0.7-0.9-1.3-1.5-2mm;
T3-T4-T5-T6-T7-T8-T9-T10-T15;
TT6-TT7-TT8-TT9-TT10

-1-58mm precision bit holder
-1-precision screwdriver bit holder

43pcs Aluminum Box Precision Bits 
Set 

HA02-43AOS

-42-28mm(L) precision bit:
PH000-PH00-PH0-PH1;
PZ000-PZ00-PZ0-PZ1;
0.8-1.2-1.5-1.8-2-2.5-3-3.5-4mm;
0.7-0.9-1.3-1.5-2-2.5-3mm;
2.0-2.5-3mm;
T3-T4-T5-T6-T7-T8-T9-T10-T15;
TT6-TT7-TT8-TT9-TT10-TT15;

-1-15mm precision screwdriver bit holder

51pcs Precision Bit Set

SD07-2015

-36-28mm(L) precision bit:
PH000-PH00-PH0-PH1;
1-1.5-2-2.5-3-mm;
0.9-1.3-1.5-2-2.5-3mm;
T3-T4-T5;  TT6-TT7-TT8-TT9-TT10-TT15
S0-S1;  Y0-Y1;  PIN0.8
TA1.6-TA2-TA2.2-TA2.3
P2-P5-P6

-6-nut driver:
2.5-3-3.5-4-4.5-5 mm

-1-magnetic parts mat
-2-tweezers
-2-pry tools
-1-triangle paddle
-1-sucker pick
-1-115mm extension bit holder
-1-80mm aluminum magnetic handle

/Precision Bits Set
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11pcs Color Ring Bit Set

SA16-1011C

-10-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2;  PZ1-PZ2;
4.5-5.5mm;  3-5mm
T20-T25

-1-65mm one-touch magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS+POM

14pcs Color Ring Bit Set

SA16-1014C

-14-75mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PH3;
4-6mm;  3-4-5mm
T-15-T20-T25

-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS + TPR + PC

15pcs Color Ring Bit Set

SA16-1015C

-14-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2;  PZ1-PZ2;
4-6mm;  3-4-5mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T30

-1-65mm curvy magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS + PC

18pcs Color Ring Bit Set

SA16-1018C

-18-75mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3;
4-6mm;  3-4-5mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40

-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS + TPR

26pcs Color Ring Bit Set

SA16-1026C

-25-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2x3-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2x3-PZ3;
3-4-4.5-5-6mm;  2-3-4-5-6mm
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT30

-1-65mm one-touch magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / PC / POM

26pcs Color Ring Bit Set With Ratchet 
Handle

SA16-1026CH

-25-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2x3-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2x3-PZ3;
3-4-4.5-5-6mm;  2-3-4-5-6mm
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT30

-1-90mm ratchet with plastic handle
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / PC / POM

25pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket & Color Ring Bit 
Set

SA16-1025C

-16-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2;  PZ1-PZ2;
4-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T30-T40

-6-1/4"Dr. superlock socket:
6-7-8-10-11-13 mm
-1-18mm 1/4"x5/16" socket adaptor
-1-60mm stainless magnetic bits holder
-1-90mm ratchet handle
-Bit material: S2
-Socket material: CR-V
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC / POM

/Color Ring Bits Set
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26pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket & Color Ring Bit 
Set With Ratchet Handle

SA16-1026C095QR

-18-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3;
4-5.5-6.5mm;  3-4-5-6mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T30

-5-1/4"Dr. 6pt socket:
6-7-8-10-13 mm 
-1-1/4" 50mm wobble extension bat
-1-1/4"x1/4" bit adaptor
-1-95mm quick release ratchet handle
-Bit material: S2
-Socket material: CR-V
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC

27pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket & Color Ring Bit 
Set With Ratchet Handle

SA16-1027C11506QR

-16-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3;
3-5mm;  4-6mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T30-T40

-9-1/4"Dr. superlock socket:
4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12 mm 
-1-1/4" 100mm wobble extension bat
-1-1/4"x1/4" 115mm quick release ratchet
-Bit material: S2
-Socket material: CR-V
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC

28pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket & Color Ring Bit 
Set

SA16-1028C

-20-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3;
4-6mm;  4-5mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T30
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT30

-6-1/4"Dr. superlock socket:
6-7-8-10-11-12 mm 
-1-25mm 1/4" socket adaptor
-1-65mm curvy magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Socket material: CR-V
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC / POM

29pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket & Color Ring Bit 
Set With Ratchet Handle

SA16-1029C0900608

-20-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2x2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2x2-PZ3;
3-4-5mm;  3-4-5-6mm
TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30

-6-1/4"Dr. superlock socket:
6-7-8-10-12-13 mm 
-1-18mm 1/4"x5/16" socket adaptor
-1-60mm stainless magnetic bits holder
-1-90mm ratchet handle
-Bit material: S2
-Socket material: CR-V
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC / POM

28pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket & Color Ring Bit 
Set With Ratchet Handle

SA16-1028C095QR

-16-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3;
3-5mm;  4-6mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T30-T40

-9-1/4"Dr. superlock socket:
4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12 mm 
-1-1/4" 100mm wobble extension bar
-1-1/4"x1/4" bit adaptor
-1-95mm quick release ratchet handle
-Bit material: S2
-Socket material: CR-V
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC

27pcs 1/4"Dr. Socket & Color Ring Bit 
Set With Ratchet Handle

SA16-1027C095QR

-20-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3;
4-6mm;  4-5mm
T10-T15-T20-T25-T30
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT30

-5-1/4"Dr. 6pt socket:
8-9-10-11-12 mm 
-1-1/4"x1/4" bit adaptor
-1-95mm quick release ratchet handle
-Bit material: S2
-Socket material: CR-V
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC
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32pcs Color Ring Bit Set

SA16-1032C

-30-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2x2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2x2-PZ3;
3-4-5-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm;
T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-TT40

-1-25mm 1/4" socket adaptor
-1-65mm one-touch magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC / POM

32pcs Color Ring Bit Set With Ratchet 
Handle

SA16-1032C09006H

-30-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2x2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2x2-PZ3;
3-4-5-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm;
T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-TT40

-1-60mm stainless magnetic bits holder
-1-90mm ratchet with plastic handle
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC / POM

32pcs Color Ring Bit Set With Ratchet 
Handle

SA16-1032C0900608

-30-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2x2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2x2-PZ3;
3-4-5-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm;
T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-TT40

-1-60mm stainless magnetic bits holder
-1-90mm ratchet handle
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC / POM

49pcs Color Ring Bit Set

SA16-1049C

-48-25mm(L) bit:
PH1x3-PH2x3-PH3x3;
PZ1x3-PZ2x3-PZ3x3;
4x2-5x2-6x2mm;  3-4-5mm;
T10x2-T15x2-T20x2-T25x2-T27x2-T30x2-

T40x2
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-TT40

-1-65mm one-touch magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC

349pcs Color Ring Bit Set

SA16-1056C

-48-25mm(L) bit:
PH1x3-PH2x3-PH3x3;
PZ1x3-PZ2x3-PZ3x3;
4x2-5x2-6x2mm;  3-4-5mm;
T10x2-T15x2-T20x2-T25x2-T27x2-T30x2-

T40x2
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-TT40

-7-75mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3;  6mm;

-1-65mm one-touch magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC

36pcs Color Ring Bit Set

SA16-1036C

-28-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2x2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2x2-PZ3;
3-4-5-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm;
T10-T15-T20-T25-T30-T40
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT30-TT40

-7-50mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2;  PZ1-PZ2;
4mm;  T20-T25

-1-65mm one-touch magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC / POM
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62pcs Color Ring Bit Set

SA16-1062C

60-25mm(L) bit:
PH1x3-PH2x6-PH3x3;
PZ1x3-PZ2x6-PZ3x3;
4x3-6x3mm;  4x3-5x3-6x3mm;
T10x3-T15x3-T20x3-T25x3-T27x3-T30x3-

T40x3
-1-60mm stainless magnetic bits holder
-1-65mm one-touch magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / TPR

86pcs Color Ring Bit Set

SA16-1086C

70-25mm(L) bit:
PH1x5-PH2x5-PH3x5;
PZ1x5-PZ2x5-PZ3x5;
4x5-6x5mm;  4x5-5x5-6x5mm;
T10x2-T15x2-T20x2-T25x2-T30x2
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT30

13-90mm(L) bit:
PH2x3;  PZ2x3;
T10-T15-T20x3-T25-T30

-1-60mm stainless magnetic bits holder
-1-65mm one-touch magnetic bits holder
-1-reversible bits driver handle with extension 
bar

-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / TPR

100pcs Color Ring Bit Set

SA16-10100C

98-25mm(L) bit:
PH1x7-PH2x7-PH3x7;
PZ1x7-PZ2x7-PZ3x7;
4x7-6x7mm;  4x7-5x7-6x7mm;
T10x2-T15x2-T20x2-T25x2-T27x2-T30x2-

T40x2
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-TT40

-1-60mm stainless magnetic bits holder
-1-65mm curvy magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / PC

113pcs Color Ring Bit Set

SA16-10113C

98-25mm(L) bit:
PH1x7-PH2x7-PH3x7;
PZ1x7-PZ2x7-PZ3x7;
4x7-6x7mm;  4x7-5x7-6x7mm;
T10x2-T15x2-T20x2-T25x2-T27x2-T30x2-

T40x2
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-TT40

-1-60mm stainless magnetic bits holder
-1-60mm quick release magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / TPR

71pcs Color Ring Bit Set

SA16-1071C

60-25mm(L) bit:
PH1x3-PH2x6-PH3x3;
PZ1x3-PZ2x6-PZ3x3;
4x3-6x3mm;  4x3-5x3-6x3mm;
T10x3-T15x3-T20x3-T25x3-T27x3-T30x3-

T40x3
-9-75mm(L) bit:

PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2;
4-6mm;  T20-T25

-1-60mm stainless magnetic bits holder
-1-65mm curvy magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / TPR

143pcs Combination Bit Set

BA16-6060S

-28-1/4" 25mm(L) color ring bit:
PH1-PH2x2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2x2-PZ3;
3-4-5-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm;
T10-T15-T20-T25-T30-T40;
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT30-TT40

-9-1/4" 75mm(L)  bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2;
4-6mm;  T20-T25;

-11-1/4"Dr. color ring socket: 
4-5-5.5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13 mm
-1-magnetic bits holder 60mm
-1-1/4" socket adaptor 25mm
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11pcs Color Ring Torsion Bit Set

SA16-1011CT

-10-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2;  PZ1-PZ2;
4.5-5.5mm;  3-5mm;
T20-T25

-1-65mm curvy magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / POM

19pcs Color Ring Torsion Bit Set

SA16-1019CT

-12-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2;  PZ1-PZ2;
4-6mm;  4-5mm;
T10-T15-T30-T40

-6-75mm(L) bit:
PH2;  PZ2;
4-6mm;  T20-T25

-1-65mm one-touch magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC

36pcs Color Ring Torsion Bit Set

SA16-1036CT

-28-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2x2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2x2-PH3;
3-4-5-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm;
T10-T15-T20-T25-T30-T40
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT30-TT40

-7-50mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2;  PZ1-PZ2;
4mm;  T20-T25

-1-65mm one-touch magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC / POM

56pcs Color Ring Torsion Bit Set

SA16-1056CT

-48-25mm(L) bit:
PH1x3-PH2x3-PH3x3;
PZ1x3-PZ2x3-PH3x3;
4x2-5x2-6x2mm;  3-4-5mm;
T10x2-T15x2-T20x2-T25x2-T27x2-T30x2-

T40x2
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-TT40

-7-75mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3;  6mm;

-1-65mm one-touch magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC

32pcs Color Ring Torsion Bit Set

SA16-1019CT

-30-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2x2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2x2-PH3;
3-4-5-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm;
T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-TT40

-1-25mm 1/4" socket adaptor
-1-65mm one-touch magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC / POM

14pcs Color Ring Torsion Bit Set

SA16-1014CT

-14-75mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2-PZ3;
4-6mm;  3-4-5mm;
T15-T20-T25

-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC

15pcs Color Ring Torsion Bit Set

SA16-1015CT

-14-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2;  PZ1-PZ2;
4-6mm;  3-4-5mm;
T10-T15-T20-T25-T30

-Bit material: S2
-Box material: ABS / PC

/Color Ring Torsion Bits Set
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11pcs Color Ring Torsion Bit Set

SA16-1011CS

-10-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2;  PZ1-PZ2;
4.5-5.5mm;  3-5mm;
T20-T25

-1-60mm stainless magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: DSR7
-Box material: ABS / POM

7pcs Color Ring Torsion Bit Set

RB22-GRU10

-5-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2-PH3;  4-6mm;

-1-1/4"x1/4" bit adaptor
-1-72T ratchet handle

32pcs Color Ring Torsion Bit Set

SA16-1032CS

-30-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2x2-PH3;  PZ1-PZ2x2-PH3;
3-4-5-6mm;  3-4-5-6mm;
T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-TT40

-1-25mm 1/4" socket adaptor
-1-60mm stainless magnetic bits holder with 
cap

-Bit material: DSR7
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC / POM

49pcs Color Ring Torsion Bit Set

SA16-1049CS

-48-25mm(L) bit:
PH1x3-PH2x3-PH3x3;
PZ1x3-PZ2x3-PH3x3;
4x2-5x2-6x2mm;  3-4-5mm;
T10x2-T15x2-T20x2-T25x2-T27x2-T30x2-

T40x2
TT10-TT15-TT20-TT25-TT27-TT30-TT40

-1-65mm one-touch magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: DSR7
-Box material: ABS / TPR / PC

11pcs Color Ring Torsion Bit Set

SA16-1011CS

-14-25mm(L) bit:
PH1-PH2;  PZ1-PZ2;
4-6mm;  3-4-5mm;
T10-T15-T20-T25-T30

-1-60mm stainless magnetic bits holder
-Bit material: DSR7
-Box material: ABS / POM

/Stainless Bits Set





Wrench
Combination wrench . Double open wrench . E-type wrench

Twist Combination wrench 30 & 45 degrees . Retchet wrench
Adjustable wrench . T-handle . Flexible ranchet wrench
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Matt Finish & Griding Head Type

Item-No. Size Max. Jaw
RB03-AP04GM 4"(100mm) 17mm

RB03-AP06GM 6"(150mm) 23.9mm

RB03-AP08GM 8"(200mm) 28.6mm

RB03-AP10GM 10"(250mm) 32.8mm

RB03-AP12GM 12"(300mm) 38.1mm

RB03-AP15GM 15"(375mm) 50mm

RB03-AP18GM 18"(450mm) 60mm

RB03-AP24GM 24"(600mm) 70mm

-Durability
-Valueable Performance
-Strong rust resistance
-Allow distinguished marketing
-Make laser-etched on wrench head more visible
-Smaller head tip allows a constricted space entry 
 easily

Chorme Finish & Grinding Head 
Type

Item-No.  Size Max. Jaw

RB03-AP04GC 4"(100mm) 17mm

RB03-AP06GC 6"(150mm) 23.9mm

RB03-AP08GC 8"(200mm) 28.6mm

RB03-AP10GC 10"(250mm) 32.8mm

RB03-AP12GC 12"(300mm) 38.1mm

RB03-AP15GC 15"(375mm) 50mm

RB03-AP18GC 18"(450mm) 60mm

RB03-AP24GC 24"(600mm) 70mm

-Excellent Durability
-Humidity Test over 48 hours
-Perfect resistance to peeling
-Automatic four fold layered plate with triple layers 
 of nickel and single layer of chrome results 
 excellent adherence and rust resistance
-Thickness of nickel : Total 8~12 μm which much 
 higher than standard 5 μm
-Thickness of chorme : 0.1~0.15 μm over normal 
 standard 0.1 μm
-Smaller head tip allows a constricted space entry 
 easilyPhosphate Finish & Grinding 

Head Type

Item-No. Size Max. Jaw
RB03-AP04GB 4"(100mm) 17mm

RB03-AP06GB 6"(150mm) 23.9mm

RB03-AP08GB 8"(200mm) 28.6mm

RB03-AP10GB 10"(250mm) 32.8mm

RB03-AP12GB 12"(300mm) 38.1mm

RB03-AP15GB 15"(375mm) 50mm

RB03-AP18GB 18"(450mm) 60mm

RB03-AP24GB 24"(600mm) 70mm

-Results hard suface
-Remarkable in marking laser-etched on wrench 
 head
-One of the nature surface finish of it's metal body 
 meets the enviromental protection
-Improve the ability of rust resistance, adherence 
 and lubricity from traditional black oxide.
-Smaller head tip allows a constricted space entry 
 easily

‧AP Series
    A smaller angle (15o) wrench 
aligns the wrench with the nut in a 
manner that offers speed, precision 
,ergonomic comfort and provides 
greater leverage distance thus 
reducing hand & arm fatigue.It 
makes the hardest work easy. 

‧Compared to 22.5o wrench, a swing angle 
of 15o is more suitable for operation in limited 
working area.

‧ Measu r i ng  sca le 
a s s i s t  y o u  t o  f i n d 
demand size speedly.

‧Wider Jaw Opening 
(up to 18~25% wider) 
increases useful rangr 
of fastener sizes.

‧The first opening action and the last closing 
action arespecially important for this design to 
loose and the tighten a rusted nut

‧Non-Prrtruding on the movable jaw end.
    This allows a greater ease of use in tight 
    spaces. 

‧Ergo handle

‧Comfortable hand fit

‧Easy to apply the force 

‧60% thicker than regular 
    wrench handle

15o
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Tiger's Paw

Item-No. Size Max. Jaw
RB03-FP04 4"(100mm) 17.0mm

RB03-FP06 6"(150mm) 23.9mm

RB03-FP08 8"(200mm) 28.6mm

RB03-FP10 10"(250mm) 32.8mm

RB03-FP12 12"(300mm) 38.1mm

RB03-FP15 15"(375mm) 51.0mm

Matt Finishing Of RP Type

Item-No.  Size Max. Jaw

RB03-RP04M 4"(100) 13mm

RB03-RP06M 6"(150) 20mm

RB03-RP08M 8"(200) 24mm

RB03-RP10M 10"(250) 29mm

RB03-RP12M 12"(300) 34mm

RB03-RP15M 15"(375) 43mm

RB03-RP18M 18"(450) 53mm

RB03-RP24M 24"(600) 62mm

-Valuable Performance
-Anti-Abrasion
-Allow distinguished marketing
- Make laser-etched on wrench head more visible
-Strong rust resistance
-Durability

‧Chrome vanadium material
‧Hot forged handle and jaw
‧Whole piece with heat treatment
‧Perfectly matched knurl and teeth of jaw for smooth 

running
‧Exceed world-wide industrial standard specification
‧Over standard jaw opening

‧"Less Weight,Stronger Handle Design" reduces 10% 
of the overall weight of the tool.

‧FP Series

‧RP Series

‧Adjust the tip of moveable jaw toward the hex nut by  
   turning the knurl.The opening of jaw must be the same 
   as the nut width.

‧Push the wrench toward the hex nut to set the roller 
   behind the driven corner. Make sure the side adjucent 
   to the roller is completely against the arc. 

‧RA Series Features :
  ‧Anti-Slip : TPR material handle with ridged design 
       ensures a strong grip.
  
  ‧Combination Function : Ratcheting & Adjusting
  
  ‧Comfortable : "Neo-Comfort Grip" incorporates an 
      artistic handle design.
  
  ‧Easy & Conveniece : Swing without lifting up 
      provides a greater ease of use in limited spaces.
  
  ‧Faster : Racheting function affers the efficiency 
     compared with the conventional ones, which helps 
     the end-user get the job done faster.

  ‧Ratcheting Function : A breakhrough application 
     on traditional hand tools.

‧RA Series

Ratcheting Adjustable Wrench

RB03-RA150

-Size(Inch/Metric) : 6"/150mm
-Jaw Opening(mm) : 6-20mm
-Length Min.(mm) : 161mm
-Torque(kgs-m) ASME(Min.) : 16.74
-Chorme vanadium, exceeding international 
 standards as IOS6787-1982, ASME B.107.8-1996, 
 BS6333-1995, Din 3117-1988, JIS B4604-1976
 Heavy Duty,SABS1211-1984 Heavy Duty,CNS, etc.

Ratcheting Adjustable Wrench

 

RB03-RA200

-Size(Inch/Metric) : 8"/200mm
-Jaw Opening(mm) : 6-24mm
-Length Min.(mm) : 207mm
-Torque(kgs-m) ASME(Min.) : 30.61
-Chorme vanadium, exceeding international 
 standards as IOS6787-1982, ASME B.107.8-1996, 
 BS6333-1995, Din 3117-1988, JIS B4604-1976
 Heavy Duty,SABS1211-1984 Heavy Duty,CNS, etc.

Ratcheting Adjustable Wrench

RB03-RA250

-Size(Inch/Metric) : 10"/250mm
-Jaw Opening(mm) : 8-30mm
-Length Min.(mm) : 255mm
-Torque(kgs-m) ASME(Min.) : 52.00
-Chorme vanadium, exceeding international 
 standards as IOS6787-1982, ASME B.107.8-1996, 
 BS6333-1995, Din 3117-1988, JIS B4604-1976
 Heavy Duty,SABS1211-1984 Heavy Duty,CNS, etc.
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Open End Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-OEW0607 6x7 123

CB04-OEW0608 6x8 123

CB04-OEW0809 8x9 140

CB04-OEW0810 8x10 140

CB04-OEW1011 10x11 156

CB04-OEW1012 10x12 156

CB04-OEW1113 11x13 172

CB04-OEW1213 12x13 172

CB04-OEW1214 12x14 180

CB04-OEW1314 13x14 180

CB04-OEW1415 14x15 190

CB04-OEW1417 14x17 195

CB04-OEW1617 16x17 204

CB04-OEW1719 17x19 221

CB04-OEW1819 18x19 221

CB04-OEW1921 19x21 237

CB04-OEW1922 19x22 237

CB04-OEW2022 20x22 237

CB04-OEW2123 21x23 247

CB04-OEW2224 22x24 247

CB04-OEW2326 23x26 255

CB04-OEW2426 24x26 255

CB04-OEW2427 24x27 263

CB04-OEW2528 25x28 279

CB04-OEW2730 27x30 283

CB04-OEW2732 27x32 289

CB04-OEW3032 30x32 298

Short Open End Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-SSOW3.25.5 3.2x5.5 70

CB04-SSOW0405 4x5 70

CB04-SSOW0607 6x7 80

CB04-SSOW0809 8x9 90

CB04-SSOW1011 10x11 100

CB04-SSOW1213 12x13 110

Open End Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-PROV0607 6x7 126

CB04-PROV0809 8x9 135

CB04-PROV1011 10x11 146

CB04-PROV1113 11x13 156

CB04-PROV1213 12x13 165

CB04-PROV1214 12x14 165

CB04-PROV1415 14x15 185

CB04-PROV1617 16x17 18

CB04-PROV1719 17x19 227

CB04-PROV1819 18x19 227

CB04-PROV1922 19x22 233

CB04-PROV2022 20x22 255

CB04-PROV2224 22x24 255

CB04-PROV2326 23x26 293

CB04-PROV2426 24x26 293

CB04-PROV2427 24x27 293

CB04-PROV2528 25x28 330

CB04-PROV3032 30x32 370

Angle Open End Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-ZOEW3.2 3.2 70

CB04-ZOEW4 4 70

CB04-ZOEW5 5 75

CB04-ZOEW5.5 5.5 75

CB04-ZOEW6 6 80

CB04-ZOEW7 7 80

CB04-ZOEW8 8 90

CB04-ZOEW9 9 90

CB04-ZOEW10 10 100

CB04-ZOEW11 11 100

CB04-ZOEW12 12 120

CB04-ZOEW13 13 120

CB04-ZOEW14 14 120

CB04-ZOEW15 15 139.4

CB04-ZOEW16 16 139.4

CB04-ZOEW17 17 139.4

Low-Profile Open End Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-FOEW0607 6x7 148

CB04-FOEW0809 8x9 175

CB04-FOEW1011 10x11 175

CB04-FOEW1213 12x13 210

CB04-FOEW1415 14x15 210

CB04-FOEW1617 16x17 250

CB04-FOEW1819 18x19 250

CB04-FOEW2022 20x22 292

CB04-FOEW2123 21x23 292

CB04-FOEW2224 22x24 292
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Offset Ring Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-GBXV750607 6x7 168

CB04-GBXV750608 6x8 168

CB04-GBXV750809 8x9 183

CB04-GBXV750810 8x10 183

CB04-GBXV751011 10x11 198

CB04-GBXV751012 10x12 198

CB04-GBXV751113 11x13 217

CB04-GBXV751213 12x13 217

CB04-GBXV751214 12x14 217

CB04-GBXV751314 13x14 217

CB04-GBXV751415 14x15 239

CB04-GBXV751417 14x17 260

CB04-GBXV751617 16x17 260

CB04-GBXV751719 17x19 292

CB04-GBXV751819 18x19 292

CB04-GBXV751922 19x22 318

CB04-GBXV752022 20x22 318

CB04-GBXV752123 21x23 330

CB04-GBXV752224 22x24 330

CB04-GBXV752326 23x26 345

CB04-GBXV752426 24x26 345

CB04-GBXV752427 24x27 345

CB04-GBXV752528 25x28 355

CB04-GBXV753032 30x32 370

CB04-GBXV753034 30x34 402

CB04-GBXV753236 32x36 402

CB04-GBXV753436 34x36 440

CB04-GBXV753538 35x38 440

CB04-GBXV753641 36x41 440

CB04-GBXV752842 38x42 440

CB04-GBXV754146 41x46 470

CB04-GBXV754650 46x50 510

Offset Ring Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-FGBXV750607 6x7 167

CB04-FGBXV750608 6x8 172

CB04-FGBXV750809 8x9 182

CB04-FGBXV750810 8x10 182

CB04-FGBXV751011 10x11 197

CB04-FGBXV751012 10x12 217

CB04-FGBXV751113 11x13 217

CB04-FGBXV751213 12x13 218

CB04-FGBXV751214 12x14 218

CB04-FGBXV751314 13x14 238

CB04-FGBXV751415 14x15 238

CB04-FGBXV751417 14x17 245

CB04-FGBXV751617 16x17 258

CB04-FGBXV751719 17x19 290

CB04-FGBXV751819 18x19 290

CB04-FGBXV751922 19x22 296

CB04-FGBXV752022 20x22 316

CB04-FGBXV752123 21x23 316

CB04-FGBXV752224 22x24 324

CB04-FGBXV752426 24x26 328

CB04-FGBXV752427 24x27 328

CB04-FGBXV752528 25x28 345

CB04-FGBXV753032 30x32 360

Flare Nut Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-BNF0607 6x7 126

CB04-BNF0608 6x8 126

CB04-BNF0809 8x9 145

CB04-BNF0810 8x10 145

CB04-BNF1011 10x11 152

CB04-BNF1012 10x12 152

CB04-BNF1113 11x13 165

CB04-BNF1213 12x13 165

CB04-BNF1214 12x14 178

CB04-BNF1314 13x14 178

CB04-BNF1417 14x17 196

CB04-BNF1617 16x17 196

CB04-BNF1719 17x19 210

CB04-BNF1819 18x19 210

CB04-BNF1922 19x22 233

CB04-BNF2022 20x22 233

CB04-BNF2123 21x23 252

CB04-BNF2224 22x24 252

CB04-BNF2427 24x27 265

CB04-BNF2528 25x28 265

CB04-BNF3032 30x32 285

CB04-BNF3236 32x36 315

CB04-BNF3641 36x41 350

Angle Open End Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-NOEW0809 8x9 136

CB04-NOEW0910 9x10 136

CB04-NOEW1011 10x11 136
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Offset Ring Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-PRBXV0607 6x7 165

CB04-PRBXV0608 6x8 165

CB04-PRBXV0809 8x9 170

CB04-PRBXV0810 8x10 170

CB04-PRBXV1011 10x11 180

CB04-PRBXV1012 10x12 195

CB04-PRBXV1113 11x13 206

CB04-PRBXV1213 12x13 206

CB04-PRBXV1214 12x14 206

CB04-PRBXV1314 13x14 206

CB04-PRBXV1415 14x15 232

CB04-PRBXV1417 14x17 232

CB04-PRBXV1617 16x17 237

CB04-PRBXV1719 17x19 270

CB04-PRBXV1819 18x19 270

CB04-PRBXV1921 19x21 292

CB04-PRBXV1922 19x22 292

CB04-PRBXV2022 20x22 292

CB04-PRBXV2123 21x23 327

CB04-PRBXV2224 22x24 327

CB04-PRBXV2326 23x26 362

CB04-PRBXV2426 24x26 362

CB04-PRBXV2427 24x27 372

CB04-PRBXV2528 25x28 372

CB04-PRBXV3032 30x32 392

CB04-PRBXV3236 32x36 405

CB04-PRBXV3641 36x41 458

CB04-PRBXV4146 41x46 491

CB04-PRBXV4650 46x50 534

Star Offset Ring Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-EGBXV750608 6x8 168

CB04-EGBXV750711 7x11 187

CB04-EGBXV751012 10x12 205

CB04-EGBXV751418 14x18 245

CB04-EGBXV751622 16x22 255

CB04-EGBXV752024 20x24 265

Short Offset Ring Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-SBXV0809 8x9 112

CB04-SBXV1011 10x11 115

CB04-SBXV1213 12x13 130

CB04-SBXV1314 13x14 140

CB04-SBXV1415 14x15 140

CB04-SBXV1617 16x17 150

CB04-SBXV1819 18x19 157

CB04-SBXV2022 20x22 165

CB04-SBXV2123 21x23 175

Offset Ring Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-STYPE1011 10x11 124

CB04-STYPE1012 10x12 124

CB04-STYPE1113 11x13 138

CB04-STYPE1214 12x14 138

CB04-STYPE1315 13x15 165

CB04-STYPE1415 14x15 165

CB04-STYPE1417 14x17 165

CB04-STYPE1617 16x17 200

CB04-STYPE1618 16x18 200

CB04-STYPE1719 17x19 210

CB04-STYPE1819 18x19 210

CB04-STYPE2123 21x23 240

CB04-STYPE2224 22x24 240

Double Ring Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-GBXV0607 6x7 120

CB04-GBXV0809 8x9 135

CB04-GBXV1011 10x11 150

CB04-GBXV1213 12x13 165

CB04-GBXV1415 14x15 185

CB04-GBXV1417 14x17 210

CB04-GBXV1617 16x17 210

CB04-GBXV1719 17x19 225

CB04-GBXV1819 18x19 225

CB04-GBXV2022 20x22 240

CB04-GBXV2123 21x23 255

CB04-GBXV2224 22x24 255

CB04-GBXV2426 24x26 270

CB04-GBXV2528 25x28 285

CB04-GBXV2729 27x29 315

CB04-GBXV3032 30x32 335
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Star Ring Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-EBXV0608 6x8 113

CB04-EBXV0711 7x11 127

CB04-EBXV1012 10x12 142

CB04-EBXV1418 14x18 182

CB04-EBXV1622 16x22 204

CB04-EBXV2024 20x24 224

Half-Moon Ring Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-UBXV0810 8x10 137

CB04-UBXV1012 10x12 141

CB04-UBXV1113 11x13 165

CB04-UBXV1214 12x14 165

CB04-UBXV1315 13x15 190

CB04-UBXV1417 14x17 190

CB04-UBXV1618 16x18 220

CB04-UBXV1719 17x19 220

CB04-UBXV1922 19x22 256

Half-Moon Ring Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-CBXV0810 8x10 125

CB04-CBXV1012 10x12 149

CB04-CBXV1113 11x13 149

CB04-CBXV1315 13x15 169

CB04-CBXV1415 14x15 169

CB04-CBXV1517 15x17 194

CB04-CBXV1618 16x18 194

CB04-CBXV1922 19x22 225

Extra Long Double Ring Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-LBXVN0607 6x7 197

CB04-LBXVN0608 6x8 197

CB04-LBXVN0809 8x9 238

CB04-LBXVN0810 8x10 238

CB04-LBXVN1011 10x11 284

CB04-LBXVN1012 10x12 284

CB04-LBXVN1213 12x13 326

CB04-LBXVN1214 12x14 326

CB04-LBXVN1315 13x15 358

CB04-LBXVN1415 14x15 358

CB04-LBXVN1417 14x17 360

CB04-LBXVN1618 16x18 401

CB04-LBXVN1719 17x19 401

CB04-LBXVN1819 18x19 401

CB04-LBXVN2022 20x22 421

CB04-LBXVN2123 21x23 431

CB04-LBXVN2224 22x24 431

Extra Long Double Ring Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-LBXV0607 6x7 200

CB04-LBXV0608 6x8 200

CB04-LBXV0810 8x10 240

CB04-LBXV1011 10x11 288

CB04-LBXV1012 10x12 288

CB04-LBXV1214 12x14 330

CB04-LBXV1315 13x15 364

CB04-LBXV1417 14x17 364

CB04-LBXV1618 16x18 405

CB04-LBXV1719 17x19 405

CB04-LBXV2022 20x22 425

CB04-LBXV2123 21x23 435

CB04-LBXV2224 22x24 435

Extra Long Twist Double Ring 
Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB15-LBXV0810 8x10 235

CB15-LBXV1011 10x11 290

CB15-LBXV1012 10x12 290

CB15-LBXV1214 12x14 328

CB15-LBXV1315 13x15 365

CB15-LBXV1417 14x17 388

CB15-LBXV1618 16x18 388

CB15-LBXV1719 17x19 408

CB15-LBXV2022 20x22 415

CB15-LBXV2123 21x23 430

CB15-LBXV2224 22x24 430
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Type Lever

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-TY200 200 215

CB04-TY350 350 350

CB04-TY500 500 500

Special Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-LRTYPE10 10 119

CB04-LRTYPE11 11 119

CB04-LRTYPE12 12 150

CB04-LRTYPE13 13 150

CB04-LRTYPE14 14 150

CB04-LRTYPE15 15 174

CB04-LRTYPE16 16 174

CB04-LRTYPE17 17 174

CB04-LRTYPE18 18 207

CB04-LRTYPE19 19 207

CB04-LRTYPE21 21 207

CB04-LRTYPE22 22 250

CB04-LRTYPE23 23 250

CB04-LRTYPE24 24 250

CB04-LRTYPE26 26 270

CB04-LRTYPE27 27 270

CB04-LRTYPE30 30 295

CB04-LRTYPE32 32 295

CB04-LRTYPE35 35 307

CB04-LRTYPE36 36 307

CB04-LRTYPE38 38 341

CB04-LRTYPE41 41 341

Angled Socket Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

TA10-LTSW6 6 106

TA10-LTSW7 7 110

TA10-LTSW8 8 122

TA10-LTSW9 9 125

TA10-LTSW10 10 138

TA10-LTSW11 11 143

TA10-LTSW12 12 151

TA10-LTSW13 13 154

TA10-LTSW14 14 170

TA10-LTSW15 15 176

TA10-LTSW16 16 194

TA10-LTSW17 17 202

TA10-LTSW18 18 205

TA10-LTSW19 19 210

TA10-LTSW20 20 210

TA10-LTSW21 21 236

TA10-LTSW22 22 242

TA10-LTSW23 23 258

TA10-LTSW24 24 262

TA10-LTSW27 27 294

TA10-LTSW30 30 322

TA10-LTSW32 32 349

Double Flexible Hex Socket 
Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB02-DFHW022.5 2x2.5 220

CB02-DFHW0304 3x4 220

CB02-DFHW0506 5x6 240

CB02-DFHW0810 8x10 220

CB02-DFHW1214 12x14 260

Special Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB02-DFSW0607 6x7 180

CB02-DFSW0809 8x9 180

CB02-DFSW0810 8x10 185

CB02-DFSW1011 10x11 200

CB02-DFSW1012 10x12 205

CB02-DFSW1113 11x13 205

CB02-DFSW1213 12x13 220

CB02-DFSW1214 12x14 225

CB02-DFSW1415 14x15 242

CB02-DFSW1317 13x17 240

CB02-DFSW1417 14x17 244

CB02-DFSW1617 16x17 254

CB02-DFSW1719 17x19 260

CB02-DFSW1819 18x19 275

CB02-DFSW2022 20x22 305

CB02-DFSW2122 21x22 305

CB02-DFSW2123 21x23 305

CB02-DFSW2427 24x27 335

CB02-DFSW0607I 3/8"x7/16" 200

CB02-DFSW0809I 1/2"x9/16" 225

CB02-DFSW1011I 5/8"x11/16" 260

CB02-DFSW1112I 11/16"x3/4" 260

CB02-DFSW1214I 3/4"x7/8" 300

Special Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-LTYPE13 13 160
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Extra Long Combination Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-AS06 6 128

CB04-AS07 7 138

CB04-AS08 8 148

CB04-AS09 9 160

CB04-AS10 10 167

CB04-AS11 11 186

CB04-AS12 12 196

CB04-AS13 13 205

CB04-AS14 14 223

CB04-AS15 15 233

CB04-AS16 16 243

CB04-AS17 17 262

CB04-AS18 18 272

CB04-AS19 19 281

CB04-AS20 20 301

CB04-AS21 21 301

CB04-AS22 22 319

CB04-AS23 23 329

CB04-AS24 24 339

CB04-AS25 25 373

CB04-AS26 26 373

CB04-AS27 27 388

CB04-AS28 28 404

CB04-AS29 29 404

CB04-AS30 30 404

CB04-AS32 32 431

Extra Long Combination Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-AL10 10 189

CB04-AL11 11 207

CB04-AL12 12 255

CB04-AL13 13 243

CB04-AL14 14 261

CB04-AL15 15 279

CB04-AL16 16 297

CB04-AL17 17 314

CB04-AL18 18 333

CB04-AL19 19 349

 Short  Combination Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-FSSN3.2 3.2 77

CB04-FSSN4 4 77

CB04-FSSN5 5 82

CB04-FSSN5.5 5.5 82

CB04-FSSN6 6 88

CB04-FSSN7 7 88

CB04-FSSN8 8 94

CB04-FSSN9 9 98

CB04-FSSN10 10 103

CB04-FSSN11 11 109

CB04-FSSN12 12 127

CB04-FSSN13 13 141

CB04-FSSN14 14 147

CB04-FSSN15 15 152

CB04-FSSN16 16 158

CB04-FSSN17 17 165

Double Flexible Star

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB02-DFTW1520 15x20 220

CB02-DFTW2527 25x27 220

CB02-DFTW3040 30x40 220

CB02-DFTW4550 45x50 240

CB02-DFTW5560 55x60 240

Tamper Star Socket Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB02-DFTTW1520 15x20 220

CB02-DFTTW2527 14x17 220

CB02-DFTTW3040 30x40 220

CB02-DFTTW4550 45x50 240

CB02-DFTTW5560 55x60 240
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Offset Combination Wrench-75

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-CWEG7506 6 130

CB04-CWEG7507 7 130

CB04-CWEG7508 8 140

CB04-CWEG7509 9 150

CB04-CWEG7510 10 160

CB04-CWEG7511 11 170

CB04-CWEG7512 12 180

CB04-CWEG7513 13 190

CB04-CWEG7514 14 200

CB04-CWEG7515 15 210

CB04-CWEG7516 16 220

CB04-CWEG7517 17 230

CB04-CWEG7518 18 240

CB04-CWEG7519 19 250

CB04-CWEG7520 20 270

CB04-CWEG7521 21 270

CB04-CWEG7522 22 280

CB04-CWEG7523 23 300

CB04-CWEG7524 24 312

CB04-CWEG7525 25 320

CB04-CWEG7526 26 330

CB04-CWEG7527 27 340

CB04-CWEG7528 28 352

CB04-CWEG7529 29 363

CB04-CWEG7530 30 373

CB04-CWEG7532 32 395

Offset Combination Wrench-45

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-CWEG4506 6 90

CB04-CWEG4507 7 95

CB04-CWEG4508 8 105

CB04-CWEG4509 9 115

CB04-CWEG4510 10 125

CB04-CWEG4511 11 140

CB04-CWEG4512 12 155

CB04-CWEG4513 13 165

CB04-CWEG4514 14 180

CB04-CWEG4515 15 190

CB04-CWEG4516 16 205

CB04-CWEG4517 17 215

CB04-CWEG4518 18 230

CB04-CWEG4519 19 240

CB04-CWEG4520 20 255

CB04-CWEG4521 21 265

CB04-CWEG4522 22 280

CB04-CWEG4523 23 290

CB04-CWEG4524 24 305

CB04-CWEG4525 25 330

CB04-CWEG4526 26 330

CB04-CWEG4527 27 345

CB04-CWEG4528 28 355

CB04-CWEG4529 29 380

CB04-CWEG4530 30 380

CB04-CWEG4532 32 405

Offset Combination Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-FCWEG7506 6 110

CB04-FCWEG7507 7 120

CB04-FCWEG7508 8 130

CB04-FCWEG7509 9 140

CB04-FCWEG7510 10 150

CB04-FCWEG7511 11 158

CB04-FCWEG7512 12 170

CB04-FCWEG7513 13 180

CB04-FCWEG7514 14 190

CB04-FCWEG7515 15 205

CB04-FCWEG7516 16 215

CB04-FCWEG7517 17 225

CB04-FCWEG7518 18 235

CB04-FCWEG7519 19 255

CB04-FCWEG7520 20 255

CB04-FCWEG7521 21 285

CB04-FCWEG7522 22 285

CB04-FCWEG7523 23 315

CB04-FCWEG7524 24 315

CB04-FCWEG7525 25 345

CB04-FCWEG7526 26 345

CB04-FCWEG7527 27 365

CB04-FCWEG7528 28 365

CB04-FCWEG7529 29 395

CB04-FCWEG7530 30 395

CB04-FCWEG7532 32 415
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Combination Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-CWE06 6 105

CB04-CWE07 7 115

CB04-CWE08 8 125

CB04-CWE09 9 135

CB04-CWE10 10 145

CB04-CWE11 11 155

CB04-CWE12 12 165

CB04-CWE13 13 175

CB04-CWE14 14 185

CB04-CWE15 15 195

CB04-CWE16 16 205

CB04-CWE17 17 215

CB04-CWE18 18 225

CB04-CWE19 19 235

CB04-CWE20 20 245

CB04-CWE21 21 255

CB04-CWE22 22 265

CB04-CWE23 23 275

CB04-CWE24 24 285

CB04-CWE25 25 295

CB04-CWE26 26 305

CB04-CWE27 27 315

CB04-CWE28 28 325

CB04-CWE29 29 335

CB04-CWE30 30 345

CB04-CWE32 32 365

CB04-CWE33 33 380

CB04-CWE34 34 380

CB04-CWE35 35 410

CB04-CWE36 36 410

CB04-CWE38 38 430

CB04-CWE41 41 460

CB04-CWE43 43 460

CB04-CWE45 45 500

CB04-CWE46 46 500

Combination Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-CWE47 47 500

CB04-CWE48 48 540

CB04-CWE49 49 540

CB04-CWE50 50 540

CB04-CWE55 55 560

CB04-CWE58 58 600

CB04-CWE60 60 600

CB04-CWE65 65 680

CB04-CWE70 70 680

CB04-CWE75 75 730

CB04-CWE80 80 730

CB04-CWE85 85 790

CB04-CWE90 90 790

CB04-CWE95 95 790

CB04-CWE100 100 860

CB04-CWE105 105 860

Combination Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-PT06 6 95

CB04-PT07 7 105

CB04-PT08 8 116

CB04-PT09 9 127

CB04-PT10 10 137

CB04-PT11 11 148

CB04-PT12 12 158

CB04-PT13 13 169

CB04-PT14 14 180

CB04-PT15 15 190

CB04-PT16 16 201

CB04-PT17 17 212

CB04-PT18 18 222

CB04-PT19 19 233

CB04-PT20 20 243

CB04-PT21 21 254

CB04-PT22 22 264

CB04-PT23 23 275

CB04-PT24 24 285

CB04-PT25 25 296

CB04-PT26 26 307

CB04-PT27 27 317

CB04-PT28 28 328

CB04-PT29 29 338

CB04-PT30 30 349

CB04-PT32 32 370
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Combination Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-PR06 6 129

CB04-PR07 7 135

CB04-PR08 8 142

CB04-PR09 9 155

CB04-PR10 10 161

CB04-PR11 11 168

CB04-PR12 12 174

CB04-PR13 13 180

CB04-PR14 14 193

CB04-PR15 15 200

CB04-PR16 16 207

CB04-PR17 17 227

CB04-PR18 18 239

CB04-PR19 19 250

CB04-PR20 20 259

CB04-PR21 21 271

CB04-PR22 22 295

CB04-PR23 23 317

CB04-PR24 24 317

CB04-PR25 25 339

CB04-PR26 26 339

CB04-PR27 27 362

CB04-PR28 28 394

CB04-PR29 29 394

CB04-PR30 30 394

CB04-PR32 32 429

Twist Combination Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB15-TCW06 6 110

CB15-TCW07 7 120

CB15-TCW08 8 130

CB15-TCW09 9 140

CB15-TCW10 10 150

CB15-TCW11 11 160

CB15-TCW12 12 170

CB15-TCW13 13 180

CB15-TCW14 14 190

CB15-TCW15 15 200

CB15-TCW16 16 210

CB15-TCW17 17 220

CB15-TCW18 18 230

CB15-TCW19 19 240

CB15-TCW20 20 250

CB15-TCW21 21 260

CB15-TCW22 22 270

CB15-TCW23 23 280

CB15-TCW24 24 290

CB15-TCW25 25 300

CB15-TCW26 26 310

CB15-TCW27 27 320

CB15-TCW28 28 330

CB15-TCW29 29 340

CB15-TCW30 30 350

CB15-TCW32 32 370

Combination Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-PTQ06 6 95

CB04-PTQ07 7 105

CB04-PTQ08 8 116

CB04-PTQ09 9 127

CB04-PTQ10 10 137

CB04-PTQ11 11 148

CB04-PTQ12 12 158

CB04-PTQ13 13 169

CB04-PTQ14 14 180

CB04-PTQ15 15 190

CB04-PTQ16 16 201

CB04-PTQ17 17 212

CB04-PTQ18 18 222

CB04-PTQ19 19 233

CB04-PTQ20 20 243

CB04-PTQ21 21 254

CB04-PTQ22 22 264

CB04-PTQ23 23 275

CB04-PTQ24 24 285

CB04-PTQ25 25 296

CB04-PTQ26 26 307

CB04-PTQ27 27 317

CB04-PTQ28 28 328

CB04-PTQ29 29 338

CB04-PTQ30 30 349

CB04-PTQ32 32 370
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Slogging Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-SCM22 22 163

CB04-SCM23 23 163

CB04-SCM24 24 163

CB04-SCM25 25 163

CB04-SCM26 26 180

CB04-SCM27 27 180

CB04-SCM28 28 180

CB04-SCM29 29 190

CB04-SCM30 30 190

CB04-SCM32 32 190

CB04-SCM33 33 190

CB04-SCM34 34 205

CB04-SCM35 35 205

CB04-SCM36 36 205

CB04-SCM38 38 205

CB04-SCM40 40 230

CB04-SCM41 41 230

CB04-SCM42 42 230

CB04-SCM43 43 230

CB04-SCM44 44 240

CB04-SCM45 45 240

CB04-SCM46 46 240

CB04-SCM47 47 240

CB04-SCM48 48 255

CB04-SCM50 50 255

CB04-SCM52 52 255

CB04-SCM55 55 270

CB04-SCM60 60 280

CB04-SCM65 65 280

CB04-SCM70 70 335

CB04-SCM75 75 335

CB04-SCM80 80 365

CB04-SCM85 85 365

CB04-SCM90 90 400

CB04-SCM95 95 400

CB04-SCM100 100 435

CB04-SCM105 105 435

Heavy Duty Open End Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-SOEW16 16 160

CB04-SOEW17 17 160

CB04-SOEW18 18 160

CB04-SOEW19 19 175

CB04-SOEW20 20 175

CB04-SOEW21 21 175

CB04-SOEW22 22 195

CB04-SOEW23 23 195

CB04-SOEW24 24 195

CB04-SOEW25 25 215

CB04-SOEW26 26 215

CB04-SOEW27 27 215

CB04-SOEW28 28 240

CB04-SOEW29 29 240

CB04-SOEW30 30 240

CB04-SOEW32 32 270

CB04-SOEW34 34 270

CB04-SOEW36 36 296

CB04-SOEW38 38 296

CB04-SOEW41 41 335

CB04-SOEW43 43 335

CB04-SOEW44 44 370

CB04-SOEW45 45 370

CB04-SOEW46 46 370

CB04-SOEW48 48 410

CB04-SOEW50 50 410

CB04-SOEW55 55 488

CB04-SOEW60 60 488

CB04-SOEW65 65 488

CB04-SOEW70 70 595

CB04-SOEW75 75 595

Heavy Duty Open End Wrench

Item No. Size L(mm)

CB04-SCB17 17 324

CB04-SCB19 19 324

CB04-SCB21 21 368

CB04-SCB22 22 368

CB04-SCB23 23 368

CB04-SCB24 24 380

CB04-SCB26 26 380

CB04-SCB27 27 393

CB04-SCB29 29 393

CB04-SCB30 30 409

CB04-SCB32 32 409

CB04-SCB34 34 465

CB04-SCB35 35 465

CB04-SCB36 36 465

CB04-SCB38 38 490

CB04-SCB41 41 490

CB04-SCB43 43 519

CB04-SCB44 44 519

CB04-SCB46 46 519

CB04-SCB48 48 594

CB04-SCB50 50 594

CB04-SCB55 55 594

CB04-SCB58 58 616

CB04-SCB60 60 616

CB04-SCB65 65 616




